
SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

ONROAD  ELECTRIC
420001 Serpent S240 1/24 pro-kit 2wd pancar 39 900
410003 Serpent S120 1/12 Link 2wd  pan-car 59 900
410050 Serpent S100  1/10 WGT pan-car 69 900
400005 Serpent S411 1/10 TC 99 900

ONROAD 1/10
804001 Serpent 733 Team Edition 4wd 200mm 109 900

ONROAD  1/8
903010 Serpent 966 Team Edition  4wd 1/8 scale 149 900
904000 Serpent 966-E 1/8 4wd EP 139 900

OFFROAD
600001 Serpent 811 Cobra Buggy GP 1/8 4wd 135 900
600004 Serpent 811-e Cobra Buggy EP 1/8 4wd 125 900
600030 Serpent 811 Cobra Truggy 1/8 4wd 145 900

1015 Screws/washers torx engine 2 000 X
1017 Screws engine mount + flange 1 910 X
1018 Screw-flanged m4x14 hex (4) 1 910 X
1019 Screw-flanged m4x25 hex (4) 2 000 X
1021 Screw-flanged m5x8 (4) 1 730 X
1065 O-rings alu front axle (10) 820 X
1070 Grommet rubber soft (4) 870  X
1089 Shim nylon adaptor fr 6.1x11x1 (4) 870 X
1093 Centax 5x6.8 shim-set 0.1 (2) 0.3 (1) 1 230 X
1094 Shim-set 3x6x0.1mm (10) 780 X
1095 Shim nylon rear anti-roll bar (4) 730 X
1097 Shim 5x10x0.1 + c-clip (4) 730 X
110100 Screw allen countersunk m3x10 (10) 1 370 X
110101 Screw allen countersunk m4x8 (10) 1 640 X
110102 Screw allen countersunk m4x10 (10) 1 640 X
110103 Screw allen countersunk m4x16 (10) 1 640 X
110104 Screw allen countersunk M3x8 (10) 1 370 X
110105 Screw allen countersunk m4x12 (10) 1 640 X
110106 Screw allen flanged roundhead m5x12 (10) 1 820 X
110107 Screw allen cilinderhead m3x16 (10) 1 370 X
110108 Screw allen roundhead m3x6 (10) 1 370 X
110109 Screw allen roundhead m3x10 (10) 1 370 X
110110 Screw allen roundhead m3x16 (10) 1 370 X
110111 Screw allen roundhead m3x14 (10) 1 370 X
110112 Screw allen roundhead m3x12 (10) 1 370 X
110113 Screw allen roundhead m4x8 (10) 1 640 X
110114 Setscrew allen m3x8 (10) 1 140 X
110115 Setscrew allen m3x4 (10) 1 140 X
110116 Setscrew allen m3x3 (10) 1 140 X
110117 Setscrew allen m3x12 (10) 1 140 X
110118 Setscrew allen m4x4 (10) 1 370 X
110119 Setscrew allen m4x6 (10) 1 370 X
110120 Setscrew allen m4x10 (10) 1 370 X
110121 Setscrew allen m5x6 (10) 1 820 X
110122 Screw allen countersunk m3x6 (10) 1 370 X
110123 Screw philips roundhead 3.5x13 (10) 1 460 X

1/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

110124 Screw allen roundhead  m3x8 (10) 1 370 X
110125 Screw allen countersunk m3x20 (10) 1 370 X
110126 Screw allen countersunk m2.5x12 (10) 1 370 X
110127 Screw allen countersunk m3x12 (10) 1 460 X
110128 Screw allen roundhead m3x5 (10) 1 370 X
110129 Screw allen cilinderhead  m3x10 (10) 1 370 X
110130 Screw allen roundhead m2.5x6  (10) 1 280 X
110131 Screw allen roundhead m2.5x10  (10) 1 370 X
110132 Screw allen countersunk m3x16 (10) 1 550 X
110133 Screw philipshead countersunk 2.5x8 wide  (10) 1 370 X
110134 Screw philipshead countersunk 2.5x10 wide  (10) 1 370 X
110135 Screw allen countersunk M2.5x10 (10) 1 370 X
110136 Screw allen countersunk M2.5x8 (10) 1 370 X
110137 Setscrew allen M3x6 (10) 1 370 X
110138 Screw allen csh M4x14 (10) 1 820 X
110139 Screw allen csh M3x40 (10) 2 730 X
110140 Screw allen rh M3x20 (10) 1 820 X
110141 Screw allen rh M3x22 (10) 2 270 X
110142 Screw allen rh M3x25 (10) 2 270 X
110143 Screw allen rh M4x18 (10) 2 000 X
110144 Screw allen rh M3x18 (10) 1 820 X
110145 Screw allen rh flanged M3x12 (10) 2 270 X
110146 Screw allen rh flanged M3x16 (10) 2 270 X
110147 Screw ph rh widethread 2.5x5 (10) 1 820 X
110148 Setscrew allen M5x4 (10) 1 370 X
110149 Screw allen countersink M2x10 (10) 1 140 X
110150 Screw M6x12 nylon black  (2) 730 X
110151 Screw allen cilinderhead M4x10 (10) 1 460 X
110152 Screw allen cilinderhead M3x8 (10) 1 280 X
110153 Screw allen roundhead M2.3x6 (10) 1 370 X
110154 Setscrew allen M3x10 (10) 1 140 X
110155 Setscrew allen M3x5 (10) 1 140 X
110156 Screw allen countersunk M2.2x6 (10) 1 370 X
110157 Screw allen countersunk M3x5 (10) 1 370 X
110158 Screw allen countersunk M3x15 (10) 1 460 X
110159 Screw allen countersunk M3x18 (10) 1 640 X
110160 Screw allen cilinderhead M2,2x12 (10) 1 460 X
110161 Screw allen cilinderhead M2x6 (10)               1 370 X
110162 Setscrew allen M3x2.5 (10) 1 140 X
110163 Setscrew allen M3x2 (10) 1 370 X
110164 Screw allen roundhead M3x4 (10) 1 370
110200 Pin 2.5x8 (10) 1 140 X
110201 Pin 3x12 (10) 1 140 X
110202 Pin 5x5 (10) 1 140 X
110203 Pin 3x14 (10) 1 140 X
110204 Pin 3x20 (10) 1 140 X
110205 Pin 3x22 (10) 1 140 X
110206 Pin 2.5x22 (10) 1 140 X
110207 Pin 2.5x12 (10) 1 140 X
110208 Pin nra 2x9.8 (4) 960 X
110209 Pin nra 2x18 (4) 960 X
110210 Pin 3x13 (10) 1 370 X
110211 Pin 2.5x13 (10) 1 370 X
110212 Pin 2.5x17 (10) 1 370 X

2/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

110213 Pin 2.5x10 (10) 1 370 X
110214 Pin 3x15 (10) 1 140 X
110215 Pin 2x12 (10) 1 140 X
110300 E-clip 2.3 (10) 1 140 X
110301 E-clip 3.2 (10) 1 140 X
110302 E-clip 4.0 (10) 1 140 X
110303 E-clip 5.0 (10) 1 140 X
110304 E-clip 7.0 (10) 1 140 X
110305 Seger clip 12x1.0 (10) 2 590 X
110306 E-clip 6.0 (10) 1 140 X
110400 Washer 6.0x10 (10) 1 140 X
110401 Washer 3.2x7 (10) 1 140 X
110402 Nut nylock M3 (10) 1 140 X
110403 Nut nylock M4 (10) 1 140 X
110404 Washer 6x8x0.3 (10) 1 460 X
110405 Nut nylock M4 flanged (10) 2 180 X
110406 Nut nylock M2.2 (10) 1 140 X
120005 Spur gear 64P / 92T 1 640 O
120006 Spur gear 64P / 96T 1 640 O
120007 Spur gear 64P / 100T 1 640 O
120008 Spur gear 64P / 104T 1 640 O
120009 Spur gear 64P / 108T 1 640 O
120010 Spur gear 64P / 112T 1 640 O
120011 Spur gear 64P / 116T 1 640 O
120015 Spur gear 48P / 69T 1 640 O
120016 Spur gear 48P / 72T 1 640 O
120017 Spur gear 48P / 75T 1 640 O
120018 Spur gear 48P / 78T 1 640 O
120019 Spur gear 48P / 81T 1 640 O
120020 Spur gear 48P / 84T 1 640 O
120021 Spur gear 48P / 87T 1 640 O
1310 Ballbearing 4x7 flanged (2) 2 180 X X
1311 Ballbearing 5x8x2 (2) 2 180 X
1312 Ballbearing 5x8 mm flanged (2) 2 590 X
1313 Ball-bearing (5x8) + (5x10) 2 680 X
1314 Ballbearing 6x12 (2) 1 280 X X
1315 Ballbearing 5x10x4 (2) 2 590 X
1316 Ballbearing 5x9 (2) 1 640 X X
1320 Ballbearing 6x10 flanged (2) 2 640 X
1321 Ballbearing 6x10x3 (2) 2 770 X
1326 Ballbearing 7x14 1 640 X
1337 Ballbearing 15x21x4 (2) 2 640 X
1338 Ballbearing 5x8x2.5 (2) 2 180 X
1340 Ball-bearing 5x13 hs (2) 1 770 X
1342 Ball-bearing 6x13 hs (2) 1 820 X
1343 Ball-bearing 6x15 hs (2) 2 050 X
1344 Ball-bearing 10x15x4 hs (2) 2 500 X
1345 Ball-bearing 10x19 hs (2) 2 680 X
1346 Ball-bearing 12x18 hs (2) 2 640 X
1347 Ball-bearing 12x21 hs (2) 2 860 X
1348 Ball-bearing 15x24 hs (2) 2 640 X
1349 Ball-bearing 8x14x4 (2) 1 820 X
1361 Ballbearing 10x19 phq blue (2) 2 410 X
1371 Thrust bearing 7x15 3 910 X

3/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

1372 Thrust bearing 4x9 4 540 X
1373 Thrust bearing 6x14 2 910 X
1374 Thrust bearing 15x28x9 diff 4 180 X
1375 Thrust bearing 7x13x4.5mm 3 950 X
1377 Thrust-bearing 5x10 centax 3 590 X
1378 Balls ceramic coated 4mm (12) 9 710 X
1388 Thrust-bearing 5x10 ceramic 5 130 X
1393 Ballbearing 13x19x4 SS (2) 1 820 X
1394 Ballbearing 8x14x4 flanged SS (2) 2 270 X
1434 Pressure nipple angled 2 000 O O
1436 O-ring seal /spring tank-cap (4) 16x3mm 1 460
1461 Tool front anti-roll bar 3 950 O
1462 Tool pressure nipple / centax nut 1 370 O
1468 Car-stand alu Serpent orange 3 780 O
1493 Pressure nipple m3 (4) 1 730 X
1494 Silicone tubing 2x5x50 white 1 140 O
140111 Electric motor 540 3 180 O
1595 Mount alu exhaust wire 1 000
1599 Exhaust spring with coil 820  
1601 Body clips (10) 1 180 X
1602 Tank-clips small (10) 960 X
1606 Antenna rod black (2) 910 X
1611 Servo lever 23t (2) 780 X
1612 Servo lever 25t (2) 780 X
1613 Servo lever 24t (2) 780 X
1615 Ball-joints 4mm (4) 730 X
1619 Wire-guider nylon 640 X X X X X
1636 Universal throttle linkage set 1 730 X
1637 Universal adjustable brake-linkage set 2 230 X
1639 Collar alu 2.1+setscrew (4) 1 500 X X X X X
1647 Steel balls 5.8mm (4) 1 500 X X X X X
1649 Steel balls 5.8mm (20) 6 720 X X X X X
1650 Balls 5.8mm /setscrews  hex (4) 2 140 X X X X X
1651 Steel balls 5.8mm long (20) 9 080 X
1652 Steel balls 5.8mm long (4) 2 270 X
1660 Ball-joints 5.8mm (20) 1 770 X X X X X
1666 Transponder holder carbon 6 450    X
1667 Body-clip medium (10) 1 180 O
160297 Spring green L23 TC (2) 1 370 O
160298 Spring grey L23 TC (2) 1 370 O
160299 Spring black L23 TC (2) 1 370 O
160300 Spring white L23 (2.3/13) (2) 1 370 O O O O O
160301 Spring yellow L23 (2.8/16) (2) 1 370 O O O O O
160302 Spring orange L23 (3.4/19.5) (2) 1 370 O O O O O
160303 Spring red L23 (4.1/23.5) (2) 1 370 O O O O O
160304 Spring pink L23 (4.0/28) (2) 1 370 O O O O O
160305 Spring blue L23 (5.8/33) (2) 1 370 O O O O O
160306 Spring purple L23 (6.8/39) (2) 1 370 O O O O O
160307 Spring green L23 (8/45.5) (2) 1 370 O O O O O
160308 Spring grey L23 (9/51.5) (2) 1 370 O O O O O
160309 Spring black L23 (10/57) (2) 1 370 O O O O O
160310 Spring-set short (5x2) 5 900 O O O O O
160320 Spring white L27 (2.3/13) (2) 1 590 O O O O
160321 Spring yellow L27 (2.8/16) (2) 1 590 O O O O

4/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

160322 Spring orange L27 (3.4/19.5) (2) 1 590 O O O O
160323 Spring red L27 (4.1/23.5) (2) 1 590 O O O O
160324 Spring pink L27 (4.0/28) (2) 1 590 O O O O
160325 Spring blue L27 (5.8/33) (2) 1 590 O O O O
160326 Spring purple L27 (6.8/39) (2) 1 590 O O O O
160327 Spring green L27 (8/45.5) (2) 1 590 O O O O
160328 Spring grey L27 (9/51.5) (2) 1 590 O O O O
160329 Spring black L27 (10/57) (2) 1 590 O O O O
160330 Spring black L27 set (5x2) 7 260 O O O O
170305 Body 1/24 GT                  4 410 O
170306 Body 1/24 GTP 4 410 X
170307 Body 1/24 TC Sedan 4 410 O
170308 Body 1/24 GTP 962 4 410 O
1868 Pit-towel serpent orange 50x70cm 810 O
1869 Pit-towel serpent orange 140x60cm 3 230 O
1872 Rucksack serpent (35x45cm) black 1 250 O
1873 Rucksack serpent (48x61cm) black 1 680 O
1883 Banner Serpent S-logo 200x100 nylon 12 100 O
1886 Decal Serpent black/white 1/10 (2) 1 260 O O O
1887 Decal Serpent black/white 1/8 (2) 1 260 O O O O O O
1888 Decal Serpent chrome 1/10 (2) 1 450 O O O
1889 Decal Serpent chrome 1/8 (2) 1 450 O O O O O O
1890 Serpent large promo decal 40x25 950 O
1891 Serpent medium promo decal 20x12,5 (2) 890 O
1892 Serpent windowshop decal 20x12,5 (2 sided) 340 O
1893 Serpent decal XL (30x60cm) 1 260 O
1894 Lanyard Serpent orange 410 X
1895 Shopping-bag Serpent orange 410 X
1998 Cap serpent black-orange 2 280 O
190100 T-shirt serpent black (s) 2 830 O
190101 T-shirt serpent black (m) 2 830 O
190102 T-shirt serpent black (l) 2 830 O
190103 T-shirt serpent black (xl) 3 030 O
190104 T-shirt serpent black (xxl) 3 030 O
190110 Sweater hooded serpent black (s) 6 050 O
190111 Sweater hooded serpent black (m) 6 050 O
190112 Sweater hooded serpent black (l) 6 050 O
190113 Sweater hooded serpent black (xl) 6 050 O
190114 Sweater hooded serpent black (xxl) 6 050 O
190121 T-shirt Serpent LTS white (S)           2 830 O
190122 T-shirt Serpent LTS white (M)           2 830 O
190123 T-shirt Serpent LTS white (L)           2 830 O
190124 T-shirt Serpent LTS white (XL)          3 030 O
190125 T-shirt Serpent LTS white (XXL)         3 030 O
190127 T-shirt Serpent DTR orange (S)           2 830 O
190128 T-shirt Serpent DTR orange (M)           2 830 O
190129 T-shirt Serpent DTR orange (L)           2 830 O
190130 T-shirt Serpent DTR orange (XL)          3 030 O
190131 T-shirt Serpent DTR orange (XXL)         3 030 O
190132 T-shirt Serpent DTR black (S)           2 830 O
190133 T-shirt Serpent DTR black (M)           2 830 O
190134 T-shirt Serpent DTR black (L)           2 830 O
190135 T-shirt Serpent DTR black (XL)          3 030 O
190136 T-shirt Serpent DTR black (XXL)         3 030 O

5/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

190137 T-shirt Serpent offroad orange (S)           2 830 O
190138 T-shirt Serpent offroad orange (M)           2 830 O
190139 T-shirt Serpent offroad orange (L)           2 830 O
190140 T-shirt Serpent offroad orange (XL)          3 030 O
190141 T-shirt Serpent offroad orange (XXL)         3 030 O
190142 T-shirt Serpent offroad black (S)           2 830 O
190143 T-shirt Serpent offroad black (M)           2 830 O
190144 T-shirt Serpent offroad black (L)           2 830 O
190145 T-shirt Serpent offroad black (XL)          3 030 O
190146 T-shirt Serpent offroad black (XXL)         3 030 O
400005 Serpent S411 1/10 TC 99 900
401024 Ball 5mm (10)       6 900 X
401025 Pivotball uni 4.5mm (20) 13 610 X X X X
401134 Ball bearing 4x7 (2) 1 730 x O
401143 Screw allen cilinderhead M2x6 (10)               1 640
401350 Belt Kevlar 30S3M510 2 360 O
401351 Belt Kevlar 30S3M510 low friction 2 180 X
401352 Belt Kevlar 30S3M186 2 000 O
401353 Belt Kevlar 30S3M186 low friction 1 820 X
401354 Chassis carbon 2.5mm 17 920 X
401355 Trackrod M3x38mm (2) 3 000 X
401356 Track rod M3x26mm (2) 2 550 X
401357 Foam bumper 2 000 X
401358 Stabi collar (2) 1 640 X
401359 Pully solid axle 38T 1 640 O
401360 Pully middle 19T + spacer (3) 2 000 X
401361 Bumper upper/ lower 2 360 X
401362 C-hub 4 L+R 2 270 X
401363 Steeringblock L+R 2 270 X
401365 Bearingblock alu 7 990 X
401366 Middle shaft alu 5 630 X
401367 Motormount bracket alu 3 820 X
401368 Motormount alu 6 540 X
401369 Servomount plate 3 270 X
401370 Servomount L + R alu 5 450 X
401371 Geardiff revision set 5 090 X
401372 Servo-lever (4) 2 090 X
401373 CVD axle set steel (2) 10 760 X
401374 Topdeck carbon 2mm 7 530 X
401375 Suspension bracket alu 0 4 360 X
401376 Suspension bracket alu 1 4 360 X
401377 Suspension bracket alu 2 4 360 X
401378 Suspension bracket alu 3 4 360 X
401379 Antirollbar 1.4mm 1 090 X
401380 Solid axle/spool 5 450 O
401381 CVD insert (2) 2 360 X
401382 Shocktower mount alu L+R 8 610 X
401383 Geardiff set 9 680 X
401384 Shocktower carbon front 5 450 X
401385 Shocktower carbon rear 6 360 X
401386 Pivot pin front inner (2) 2 000 X
401387 Wheelhexagon 1mm offset (2) 2 730 X
401388 Bushing alu 3x5x1 (10) 2 000 X
401389 Bushing alu 3x5x2 (10) 2 180 X

6/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

401390 Bushing alu 3x5x4 (2) 780 X
401391 Antirollbar ball (2) 2 180 X
401392 Bearing excenter (4) 2 000 X
401393 Wishbone rear lower (2) 1 820 X
401394 CVD driveshaft (2) 5 630 X
401395 Steeringrack alu 1 7 080 X
401396 Upright (2) 1 820 X
401397 Wishbone front lower (2) 1 820 X
401398 Bracket middleshaft alu 3 270 X
401399 Bearingmount middleshaft alu 2 730 X
401400 Steering shaft alu (2) 2 550 X
401401 Steering lever alu (2) 5 450 X
401402 Antirollbar mount alu 5 090 X
401403 Pivot pin rear-inner (2) 2 000 X
401404 Suspension spacer 1mm (2) 1 370 X
401405 Pivot pin front-outer (2) 2 000 X
401406 CVD wheelaxle (2) 5 810 X
401407 Pivot pin rear-outer (2) 2 000 X
401408 Driveshaft solidaxle (2) 3 630 O
401409 Blade (16) 2 910 X
401410 Bushing steeringblock (4) 3 270 X
401411 Antirollbar bushing (16) 2 550 X
401412 Geardiff housing 1 640 X
401413 Battery mount (4) 1 640 X
401414 Geardiff outdrive (2) 7 260 X
401415 Antirollbar 1.2mm 1 090 O
401416 Antirollbar 1.6mm 1 090 O
401417 Antirollbar 1.8mm 1 090 O
401418 Suspension bracket alu 1.5 4 360 O
401419 Suspension bracket alu 2.5 4 360 O
401420 Suspension bracket alu 3.5 4 360 O
401421 Upright alu (2) 10 040 O
401422 Steeringblock alu L+R 11 470 O
401423 C-hub 2 alu L+R 12 910 O
401424 C-hub 4 alu L+R 12 910 O
401425 C-hub 6 alu L+R 12 910 O
401426 Spacer suspension 0.5mm (2) 1 370 O
401427 Pully 19T alu 3 270 O
401428 Driveshaft adaptor delrin (2) 3 820 O
401429 Trackrod alu (2) 1 820 O
401430 Camberlink alu (2) 1 640 O
401431 Topdeck carbon 2.5mm 8 610 O
401432 Chassis carbon 2mm 16 490 O
401433 Weight set brass 5gr - 12gr - 20gr (2+1+1) 7 990 O
401434 Bushing smaller bearing (4) 2 360 O
401435 Decalsheet S411 black-white (2) 1 820 X
401436 Balldiff set 12 910 O
401437 Balldiff shaft female 5 450 X
401438 Balldiff shaft male 4 990 X
401439 Balldiff nut (2) 910 X
401440 Balldiff pully 38T 1 370 X
401441 Balldiff spring (4) 910 X
401442 Balldiff screw (2) 1 640 X
401443 Manual S411 full color 1 820 X

7/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

401444 Chassis carbon 2.25mm 17 210 O
401445 S411 Double CVD set (2) 19 060 O
401446 Double cvd driveshaft (2) 5 450 O
401447 Double cvd wheelaxle (2) 6 360 O
401448 Double cvd coupler (2) 6 360 O
401449 Double cvd insert (4) 3 180 O
401450 Double cvd pin revision set (2+2) 910 O
401451 Motormount set V2 10 890 O
401452 Wishbone Fr Lw hard (2) 2 730 O
401453 Wishbone Rr Lw hard (2) 2 730 O
401454 Upright hard (2) 2 270 O
401455 C-hub 4 L+R  hard 2 270 O
410001 Serpent S120 1/12 T1 2wd  pan-car 49 900 k
410003 Serpent S120 1/12 Link 2wd  pan-car 59 900 k
410050 Serpent S100  1/10 WGT pan-car 69 900 k
411001 Chassis plate 2.5mm kit-version 15 060 X
411003 Chassis brace 2.0mm carbon 3 410 X
411004 Power pod plate carbon 2.5mm 2 730 X
411006 T-bar hard 2.0mm 2 270 X
411007 Antenna 910 X X
411008 Power pod alu 17 920 X
411009 Clamp hub alu left 1 910 X
411010 Diff hub alu 3 410 X X
411011 Adaptor trust bearing 870 X X
411012 Standoff for chassis brace (2) 1 000 X
411013 Adjuster plate alu 4 900 X
411014 Adjuster slider alu 2 090 X
411015 Shock mount L+R 3 540 X X
411017 Pivot ball alu for T-bar (2) 1 820 X
411018 Monoshock body  alu 5 450 X X
411019 Shock body alu 2 730 X X
411020 Shock spring holder threaded 1 820 X X
411021 Servo mount L + R  alu 4 090 X
411023 Steering rod (2) 2 640 X X
411024 Shim 3.0x6.0x0.5mm (10) 1 820 X X
411025 Diff side left 1 820 X X
411026 Upper arm mount 9 L+R 7 750 X X
411027 Cross brace tube set  L+R 1 370 X X
411028 Revision-set shock (o-ring,washer,clips) 1 460 X X
411030 Insert for lower A-arm off-set (4) 3 540 X X
411031 Distance shim for cross brace 460 X X
411032 Socket for pivot ball (2) 1 370 X X
411033 Distance plate for lower arm 0.5mm (2) 870 O X
411034 Distance plate for lower arm 1.0mm (2) 870 X X
411035 Distance plate for lower arm 2.0mm (2) 870 O X
411036 Upper arm mount 6 L+R 7 750 O O
411037 Upper arm mount 3 L+R 7 750 O O
411040 Body adjust nut (4) 2 910 X X
411041 Shock spring adjust nut 820 X X
411042 Pivot ball front suspension (2) 1 820 X X
411044 Shock cap 1 090 X X
411045 Shock seal washer (2) 1 000 X X
411046 Shock piston 3-hole 910 X X
411047 Shock piston 2-hole 910 X X

8/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

411048 Adjust nut for front suspension 1 090 X X
411049 Distance shim upper arms 1 460 X X
411050 Monoshock cap (2) 1 910 X X
411051 Slider blade spring steel (2) 5 810 X
411052 Front spring soft, 7Tx4.0x1.0mm 820 X X
411053 Front spring 0.50mm (2) 910 X X
411054 Front spring 0.55mm (2) 910 O X
411055 Front spring 0.45mm (2) 910 O X
411056 Monoshock shockshaft 1 090 X X
411057 Shockshaft 1 090 X X
411058 Differential plates  (2) 1 460 X  
411059 Hinge pin (2) 730 X X
411060 Kingpin (2) 1 820 X X
411061 Screw allen M3x8mm special head titan (10) 7 170 X X
411062 Thread-pin 1 090 X X
411063 Pivot ball threaded upper arm (2) 2 180 X X
411064 Wheel axle (2) 3 180 X X
411065 Shock rocker 370 X X
411066 Antenna mount 460 X X
411067 Battery holder (2) 640 X X
411068 T-bar bar ball joint up/lw (2+2) 1 370 X
411069 Differential balls steel  1/8" (12) 960 X X
411070 Body mount rear (2) 910 X X
411071 Wheel Nut M3 low (2) 1 370 X X
411072 Bearing holder-set (9x2) 5 450 X X
411073 Axial ball bearing  4.2x9x4 910 X X
411074 Ball bearing flanged 1/4x3/8x1/8 (2) 1 460 X X
411075 Ball bearing 1/4x3/8x1/8 (2) 1 090 X X
411076 Ball bearing 1/8x5/16x9/64 (2) 1 090 X X
411077 Ball bearing, flanged  1/8x5/16x9/64 (2) 1 460 X X
411081 Pivot insert  (4) 3 270 X X
411082 Upper suspension arm left 690 X X
411083 Upper suspension arm right 690 X X
411084 Distance plate for upper arms (2) 550 X X
411085 Suspension arm lower left 910 X X
411086 Suspension arm lower right 910 X X
411087 Steering block offset left 1 140 X X
411088 Steering block offset right 1 140 X X
411089 Rear rim (2) 1 090 X X
411090 Front rim (2) 910 X X
411091 Servo saver with inserts 2 270 X X
411092 Body mount front (2) 1 090 X X
411093 Servo saver insert 25T 460 X X
411095 Servo saver insert 23T 460 X X
411096 Servo saver insert 24T 460 X X
411097 Foam insert for shock (4) 1 090 X X
411098 T-Bar soft 1.75mm 2 270 O O
411101 Shock spring hard, 5Tx5.6x1.0mm 820 O O
411102 Monoshock shockshaft, TiNi 1 460 O O
411103 Shockshaft, TiNi 1 460 O O
411104 Differential washer, Tungsten (2) 8 170 O O
411105 Hinge pin TiNi 1 370 O O
411106 Kingpin TiNi 2 910 O O
411107 Diff balls, 1/8 ceramic (12) 2 270 O O

9/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

411120 Shock-absorber-set 6 460 X X
411121 Mono-shock-absorber-set 7 170 X X
411122 Front nylon set (6) 3 630 X X
411123 Screw-set std 8 610 X X
411124 Bearing-set standard (9) 2 640 X X
411125 Bearing-set ceramic (9) 13 610 O O
411126 Differential-set S120 3 180 X X
411130 Manual s120 1 370 X
411131 Decal-sheets s120 (2) 1 090 X X
411132 Decal-sheets S120 chrome (2) 1 650 O X
411140 O-ring 1.0x6.0mm  (10) 910 X X
411141 O-ring 2.0x2.0mm (10) 910 X X
411142 O-ring 1.5x3.0mm (2) 910 X X
411143 Stop nut m3 low (10) 910 X X
411144 Stop nut m2.2 (10) 1 370 X X
411145 Setscrew  m3x10mm (10) 910 X X
411146 Setscrew  m3x8mm (10) 910 X X
411147 Setscrew  m3x5mm (10) 910 X X
411148 Setscrew  m3x3mm (10) 910 X X
411149 Screw BH m3x10mm (10) 1 370 X X
411150 Screw BH m3x8mm (10) 1 370 X X
411151 Screw BH m3x6mm (10) 1 820 X X
411152 Screw BH m3x5mm (10) 1 820 X X
411153 Screw CSH  m2.2x6mm (10) 1 820 X X
411154 Screw CSH  m3x5mm (10) 1 820 X X
411155 Screw CSH  m3x6mm (10) 1 820 X X
411156 Screw CSH  m3x8mm (10) 1 370 X X
411157 Screw CSH  m3x10mm (10) 1 370 X X
411158 Screw CSH  m3x12mm (10) 1 820 X X
411159 Screw CSH  m3x15mm (10) 1 820 X X
411160 Screw CSH  m3x18mm (10) 1 820 X X
411161 Roll pin 1.5x10mm (10) 1 090 X X
411162 Snapring 2mm (10) 550 X X
411163 Snapring 3mm (10) 550 X X
411164 Socket head screw m2.2x12mm (10) 1 280 X X
411165 Snapring 7mm for holes (10) 2 730 X X
411166 Diff spring washer (4) 910 X X
411168 Nut m4 nylon threaded (3) 1 370 X X
411170 Power pod alu orange 17 920 O X
411171 Servo mount L + R  alu orange 4 090 O
411174 Spring front soft, 7Tx4.0x1.0mm silver 910 O O
411175 Spring hard, 5Tx5.6x1.0mm  black 910 O O
411176 Screw RH M2.2x6mm (10) 1 370 O X
411178 Front-end set S120 21 960 O
411179 S120L Manual 1 820 X
411180 Decal sheets S120L (2) 1 090 X
411181 Insert for lower A arm (4) 3 540 O X
411182 Cross brace tube L+R S120L (2) 1 370 O X
411183 Differential-set S120L 2 950 O X
411184 Chassis carbon 2.5mm S120L 15 060 O X
411185 Diff hub S120L 3 450 O X
411186 Diff washer S120L (2) 1 370 O X
411187 Pivotball with shaft (2) 2 180 O X
411188 Pivotball shim (2) 1 370 O X

10/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

411189 Shock rocker S120L 550 O X
411190 Lower pod plate carbon S120L 8 900 O X
411191 Cross brace S120L 5 900 O X
411192 Side-link S120L (2) 1 090 O X
411193 Top plate carbon S120L 4 090 O X
411194 Motor pod left alu S120L 5 540 O X
411195 Motor pod right alu S120L 5 540 O X
411196 Motor pod backplate alu S120L 6 400 O X
411197 Center shock mount alu 3 680 O X
411198 Shock bracket carbon S120L 2 910 O X
411199 Pivot ball S120L (5) 3 180 O X
411200 Pod pivot support S120L 1 370 O X
411201 Standoff alu S120L (2) 1 820 O X
411202 Spring retainer  S120L (4) 1 090 O X
411203 O-ring for spring adjuster (5) 1 090 O X
411205 Servo mount alu S120L (3) 5 900 O X
411206 Baljoint 4,5 (4) 960 O X
411207 Baljoint 4,5 short (2) 550 O X
411208 Side spring 4,5lbs S120L (2) 1 370  O
411209 Side spring 5,0lbs S120L (2) 1 370  O
411210 Side spring 5,5lbs S120L (2) 1 370  O
411211 Side spring 6,0lbs S120L (2) 1 370  O
411212 Side spring 6,5lbs S120L (2) 1 370  O
411213 Side spring 7,0lbs S120L (2) 1 370  O
411214 Center spring 12lbs S120L 1 370 O O
411215 Center spring 14lbs S120L 1 370 O O
411216 Center spring 16lbs S120L 1 370 O O
411217 Center spring 18lbs S120L 1 370 O O
411218 Front spring 22lbs S120L (2) 1 370 O O
411219 Front spring 18lbs S120L (2) 1 370 O O
411220 Front spring 26lbs S120L (2) 1 370 O O
411223 Transponder riser S120L (3) 2 090 X X
411224 Rear axle shim 6,5x8x0,25 (10) 1 910 X X
411225 Support Lipo pack (4) 1 910 X X
411226 Chassisplate S100 carbon 22 680 X
411227 Suspension spacer front carbon S100 (2) 2 730 X
411228 Suspension plate front carbon S100 6 360 X
411229 Suspension mount front 0deg L+R 7 750 X O O
411230 Cross brace L+R alu S100 2 270 X
411231 Steering blocks L+R S100 1 820 X
411232 Wheelaxle front S100 (2) 4 990 X
411233 Kingpin S100 (2) 3 180 X
411234 Spring front 10 lbs (2) 1 370 X O O
411235 Servo mount alu S100 (3) 8 620 X
411236 Steering rod 48mm S100 (2) 3 450 X
411237 Diffhub S100 5 630 X
411238 Clamp hub left S100 6 170 X
411239 Body post long S100 (2) 1 090 X
411240 Bumper carbon S100 8 960 X
411241 Body post medium S100 (2) 1 000 X
411242 Bumper foam S100 1 000 X
411243 Bumper washer S100 (2) 730 X
411244 S100 Manual full color 1 820 X
411245 Decal sheets S100 (2) 1 820 X

11/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

411246 Decal sheets S100 chrome (2) 2 270 O
411247 Top-deck, carbon, S100 13 610 X
411248 Battery-bracket S100 (2) 3 270 X
411249 Shockbracket lower carbon S100 3 270 X
411250 Rear axle S100/120 9 530 X X X
411251 Rear axle cone S100/120 1 590 X X X
411252 Differential-set S100/120 2 360 X X X
411253 Pivotball uni 4.5mm (4) 3 270 X X X
411254 Bumper foam S120 910 X X
411255 Chassis S120L V2 17 700 X
411256 Cross brace S120L V2 5 900 X
411257 Top plate carbon S120L V2 4 090 X
411258 Servo mount S120L V2  (2) 3 630 X
411259 Tube set S120L 8 580 X
411260 Clamp hub left v2 S120 1 910 X X
411261 Conversion set S120L Tube 29 040 X
411262 Rear axle S100/120 alu 7 720 X X
420001 Serpent S240 1/24 pro-kit 2wd pancar 39 900  K
421001 Chassis-plate carbon V1 8 030 X
421002 Battery holder lexan 2 550 X
421003 Antenna holder alu 2 230 X
421004 Axle bushing (2) 820 X
421005 Ball-joint (10) 960 X
421006 Ball-joint ball (10) 3 180 X
421007 Body-post alu (2) 3 720 X
421008 Bumper front nylon 910 X
421009 Bumper rear nylon 910 X
421010 Diff adaptor 1 770 X
421011 Diff balls (12) 820 X
421012 Diff plate (3) 3 860 X
421013 Diff wheel adaptor 3 860 X
421014 Diff shaft steel 2 140 X
421015 Ball-diff set 7 310 X
421016 Plate front 58mm 3 410 X
421017 Suspension mount front wide 820 X
421018 Stiffener plate fr up 58mm 1 180 X
421019 Gear 40T 1 820 X
421020 Gear 42T 1 820 X
421021 Gear 44T 1 820 X
421022 Motor-mount alu (2) 5 040 X
421023 Motor top plate 2 910 X
421024 Motor top plate spacer 2 250 X
421025 Pinion 10T 1 370 X
421026 Pinion 12T 1 370 X
421027 Pinion 8T 1 370 X
421028 Post radioplate alu (2) 1 090 X
421029 Plate ride height carbon RR (2) 1 320 X
421030 Spacer ride height  1 (2) 730 X
421031 Spacer ride height FR (4) 1 320 X
421032 Holder servo (2) 2 270 X
421033 Shock-set 4 090 X
421034 Shock-adjuster alu 910 X
421035 Shock holder RR  brass 910 X
421036 Shock pin 730 X

12/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

421037 Shockplate carbon (2) 1 230 X
421038 Shock spacer carbon 730 X
421039 Shock spring 730 X
421040 Shock spring main 730 X
421041 Steering axle 11mm (2) 1 500 X
421042 Steering block alu L 3 510 X
421043 Steering block alu R 3 510 X
421044 Steering bushing (2) 1 730 X
421045 Steering-rod alu  mm 1 770 X
421046 Top-plate holder 1 500 X
421047 Top-plate carbon 5 450 X
421048 Trackrod alu   mm 1 530 X
421049 Wheel-adaptor alu L 3 040 X
421050 Screw-set  (17) 1 590 X
421051 Grommet (2) 490 X
421052 Wheel adaptor alu L 3 040 X
421053 Clips-shim-set (22) 2 730 X
421054 Nut set (7) 890 X
421056 Ballbearing-set 3x6 (2+2) 1 910 X
421057 Thustbearing 3 x8 1 910 X
421060 Wheel 1/24 FR white (2) 910 O
421061 Wheel 1/24 RR white (2) 910 O
421062 Pinion 9T                    1 370 O
421063 Pinion 11T                     1 370 O
421070 Foam tyre 1/24 FR 30sh (2) 3 180 O
421072 Foam tyre 1/24 FR 35 sh (2) 3 180 O
421074 Foam tyre 1/24 FR 40sh (2) 3 180 O
421076 Foam tyre 1/24 RR 28sh (2) 3 180 O
421077 Foam tyre 1/24 RR 30sh (2) 3 180 O
421080 Battery-pack Lipo (2) 700mA 13 610 O
421081 Regulator / controller Lipo O
421082 Motor standard  180 2 270 O
421083 Speed controller Lipo O
421085 Manual S240 1 370 X
421086 Decal S240 (2) 1 370 X
6123A Body post alu short (2) 4 040  
6124 Body post front long (2) 1 770
6337 Springs for quickchange hubs (4) 1 370
6431 Shockabsorber membrames (4) 1 460
6442 O-ring adj.nut (10) 1 370
6503 Cone flywheel 7mm long (3) 1 640 X
6518 Clutch springs (4) 1 960 X
6571 Screws csh engine mount (4) 1 860
6579 Centax flywheel 38mm 6 950
6582 Centax clutchnut 2 320
6583 Centax pre-load adjusting nut 1 640
6584 Centax spring cup 2 000
6587N Centax clutch shoe brown 2 730
6587XP Centax-2 clutch shoe black XP 2 270 O O  
6589 Centax spacer thrustbearing 1 680
6598 Centax metal round spring (3) 1 180
6599 Centax shim-set 1 000
6647 Adaptor split 2-speed 6 220
600001 Serpent 811 Cobra Buggy GP 1/8 4wd 135 900 k

13/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

600004 Serpent 811-e Cobra Buggy EP 1/8 4wd 125 900 k
600030 Serpent 811 Cobra Truggy 1/8 4wd 145 900  k
600100 Exhaust mounting wire (2) 1 280 X X X
600101 Wheelaxle clip (4) 3 770 X X
600102 Driveshaft 98mm (2) 6 360 X X
600103 Driveshaft center front 3 820 X
600104 Driveshaft center rear 3 820 X X
600105 Servosaver spring 820 X X X
600106 Switch cover (2) 960 X X X
600107 Wheelaxle (2) 6 720 X X
600108 Hingepin (2) 3 270 X X X
600109 O-ring servosaver nut (4) 910 X X X
600110 O-ring diff outdrive (10) 1 820 X X X
600111 Shock membrane (10) 1 370 X X X
600112 O-ring shock bottom (10) 1 640 X X X
600113 O-ring shock nut  (10) 1 640 X X X
600114 Rubber cap antenna 730 X X X
600115 Tank mounting rubber (4) 1 090 X X X
600116 O-ring tank (4) 550 X X X
600117 Tank cap seal silicone (2) 1 370 X X X X X X
600118 Shock part frame nylon  (10) 2 550 X X X
600119 Center diff holder parts (3) 2 360 X X X
600120 Throttle / brake slider set 3 820 X X  
600121 Brake levers / adjusters 4 180 X X
600122 Brace front / rear nylon 2 910 X  
600123 Clip /plug set for fuel tube  (7) 1 910 X X X
600124 Bodymount FR+RR 2 090 X X
600125 Upright L+R 2 910 X X
600126 Washer/nut nylon M3 (12+15) 3 630 X X X
600127 Throttle / steering lever set 3 630 X X
600128 Servo saver set nylon (3) 2 550 X X X
600129 Diff case front set 2 910 X X X
600130 Diff case rear set 2 360 X X X
600131 Balljoint set (19) 2 730 X X X
600132 Suspension bracket inserts (30) 4 090 X X X
600133 Wing mount  set 4 180 X O X
600134 Wishbone rear L+R 3 630 X X X
600135 Wishbone front L+R 3 630 X X X
600136 C-Hub 10 L+R 2 910 X X
600137 Steeringblock L+R 3 450 X X
600138 Receiver/battery box / cover 4 720 X
600139 Sideguard L+R 2 910 X
600140 Mudguard L+R 2 000 X X
600141 Bumper 1 640 X X X
600142 Tank 125cc with filter 6 810 X
600143 Wing white nylon 3 180 X O X
600144 Diff housing 2 730 X X X
600145 Shock pistons (4x4) 2 500 X X X
600146 Body + nose-cone 7 260 X O
600147 Diff gasket (3) 1 370 X X X
600148 Diskbrake front fibreglass 1 640 X X
600149 Diskbrake rear fibreglass 1 640 X X
600150 Radioplate carbon 8 960 X
600151 Shocktower front carbon 6 810 X X

14/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

600152 Shocktower rear carbon 7 170 X X
600153 Topdeck front carbon 5 450 X X X
600154 Chassis alu 7075 T6 anodised 22 940 X
600155 Suspension bracket RR RR 3 7 260 X X X
600156 Suspension bracket RR FR 2 7 260 X X X
600157 Collar double (2) 1 820 X X X
600158 Adjust nut shock / oring (2) 3 630 X X X
600159 Shock top alu (2) 4 840 X X X
600160 Shock body coated rear (2) 8 610 X X X
600161 Shock body coated front (2) 8 610 X X X
600162 Antenna mount  set 3 630 X X X
600163 Flywheel alu 4 990 X X
600164 Brake excenter (2) 3 820 X X
600165 Brake lever insert (2) 1 370 X X
600166 Exhaust mount alu 1 370 X X
600167 Steeringrack mount 5 450 X X X
600168 Camberlink pivotball (4) 3 820 X X X
600169 Servosaver adjust nut 2 000 X X X
600170 Servosaver shaft outer 2 180 X X X
600171 Steeringrack option 1 5 450 X X X
600172 Steeringrack option 2 5 450 O O O
600173 Steeringrack option 3 5 450 O O O
600174 Antirollbar nut (2) 2 730 X X X
600175 Clutchshoe alu (4) 5 740 X X
600176 Suspension bracket alu FR RR 6 360 X X X
600177 Suspension bracket alu FR FR 6 360 X X X
600178 Shim conical M3x7.5x1 (10) 4 540 X X X
600179 Shock mount (2) 2 730 X X X
600180 Washer shock shaft  (4) 1 090 X X X
600181 Bolt brake plate (4) 3 820 X  X
600182 Bolt steeringrack (2) 2 360 X X X
600183 Bushing suspensionarm (4) 3 270 X X X
600184 Pivotball 6.75 double (4) 2 910 X X X
600185 Pivotball 7.5 double (4) 2 910 X X X
600186 Track rod M4x51 (2) 2 360 X X
600187 Track rod M5x46 (2) 2 730 X X
600188 Track rod M5x53 (2) 2 910 X X
600189 Hingepin RR outer (2) 3 090 X X X
600190 Pin steeringblock (4) 4 720 X X X
600191 Pivotball 6mm steering (4) 4 360 X X X
600192 Pivotball antirollbar (2) 2 550 X X X
600193 Pivotball threaded antirollbar  (2) 3 270 X X X
600194 Shockshaft FR (2) 3 630 X X
600195 Shockshaft RR (2) 4 090 X X
600196 Gear coupler steel 4 090 X  
600197 Driveshaft insert (2) 2 180 X X X
600198 Spurgear 46T 6 810 X X
600199 Servosaver post (2) 4 360 X X X
600200 Diff outdrive (2) 5 740 X X  
600201 Diff gear 43T 7 260 X X
600202 Diff gear 10T + 20T (4+2) 4 090 X X X
600203 Brake plate (4) 2 550 X X
600204 Bolt transmission brace rear (2) 2 000 X X X
600205 Shim 13x16x0.2 (10) 1 640 X X X

15/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

600206 Clutch nut (2) 2 730 X X
600207 Rod steering servo 26mm 1 820 X  X
600208 Brake spring (4) 1 640 X X
600209 Diff pin 10T (2) 2 000 X X X
600210 Diff pin outdrive (2) 730 X X X
600211 Diff pinion 10T 3 630 X X X
600213 Shim 6x11.75x0.2 (10) 2 000 X X X
600214 Shim 3.5x12x0.2 (10) 2 000 X X X
600215 Shim 8x11x0.2 (10) 2 000 X X X
600216 Clutch bell 13T 4 990 X X
600217 Clutch bell 14T 4 990 X
600218 Clutch bell 15T 4 990 X X
600219 Clutch bell 16T 4 990 X X
600220 Clutch bell 17T 4 990 X X
600221 Engine mount (2) 7 530 X X
600222 Wheelnut 17mm (4) 3 630 X X X
600223 Wheelhexagon alu (4) 5 900 X X X
600224 Bolt shock (4) 5 990 X X X
600225 Droop screw (4) 4 000 X X X
600226 Brake piston solid (2) 1 820 X  X
600227 Pivot ball steering rod (2) 2 550 X X X
600228 Clutch shoe carbon (4) 4 090 X X
600229 Clutch spring soft (4) 1 460 O O
600230 Clutch spring medium (4) 1 460 X X
600231 Clutch spring hard (4) 1 460 O O
600232 Clutch spring X hard (4) 1 460 O O
600233 Clutch spring set (4x4) 4 360 O O
600234 Shock cartridge stepped (4) 2 910 X X X
600235 Shock cartridge (4) 2 550 X X X
600236 Airfilter boot 1 370 X  X
600237 Antiroll bar rear 2.3mm 1 640 X X X
600238 Antiroll bar rear 2.5mm 1 640 X X X
600239 Antiroll bar rear 2.7mm 1 640 X X X
600240 Antiroll bar front 2.3mm 1 640 X X X
600241 Antiroll bar front 2.5mm 1 640 X X X
600242 Antiroll bar front 2.7mm 1 640 X X X
600243 Airfilter + foam 2 730 X X
600244 Clutch-set alu / carbon 13 550 X X
600245 Spring set FR pink 4.8lbs (2) 2 730 X X
600246 Spring set FR blue 5.0lbs (2) 2 730 X X
600247 Spring set FR purple 5.2lbs (2) 2 730 X X
600248 Spring set FR green 5.4lbs (2) 2 730 X X
600249 Spring set FR grey 5.6lbs (2) 2 730 X X
600250 Spring set FR yellow 5.8lbs (2) 2 730 X X
600251 Spring set FR white  6,0lbs (2) 2 730 X X
600252 Spring set RR pink 2.8lbs (2) 2 730 X X X
600253 Spring set RR blue 3.0lbs (2) 2 730 X X X
600254 Spring set RR purple 3.2lbs (2) 2 730 X X X
600255 Spring set RR green 3.4lbs (2) 2 730 X X X
600256 Spring set RR grey 3.6lbs (2) 2 730 X X X
600257 Spring set RR yellow 3.8lbs (2) 2 730 X X X
600258 Spring set RR white 4,0lbs (2) 2 730 X X X
600259 Spring set FR (7x2) 12 910 X X
600260 Spring set RR (7x2) 12 910 X X X

16/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

600261 Socket screw M3x8 (6) 2 910 X X X
600262 Clutch screw (4) 4 810 X X
600263 Washer M3 alu (12) 3 630 X X X
600264 Wheelaxle alu (2) 6 810 O X O
600265 Suspension bracket RR FR 2.5 - 4.5 7 260 O O O
600266 Suspension bracket RR RR HR 3 7 260 O O O
600267 Suspension bracket RR RR LR 3 7 260 O O O
600268 C-Hub 12 L+R 3 270 O O
600269 Track rod M5x46 titanium (2) 3 450 O O
600270 Track rod M5x53 titanium (2) 3 630 O O
600271 Track rod M4x51 titanium (2) 3 630 O O
600272 Steering servo rod titanium 1 640 O O O
600273 Shock mount titanium (2) 4 360 O O O
600274 Wheelhexagon light -2mm /nut/pin (2) 9 260 O O
600275 Wheelhexagon light -1mm /nut/pin (2) 9 260 O O
600276 Wheelhexagon light -0mm /nut/pin (2) 9 260 O O
600277 Wing black nylon 3 180 O O O
600278 Servo saver post alu (2) 3 630 O O O
600279 Spur gear 44T 8 620 O O O
600280 Spur gear 48T 8 620 O O O
600281 Brake piston /spring ( 2/2/2) 4 630 X X X
600282 Shock bushing delrin (4) 3 090 O O O
600283 Diff pin 10T alu (2) 2 090 O O O
600284 Shocktower FR alu light 10 440 O O
600285 Shocktower RR alu light 11 340 O O
600286 Center diff holder alu (2) 13 270 O O
600287 Shock spring support alu (4) 4 990 O O O
600288 Chassis brace front alu 5 900 O
600289 Chassis brace rear alu 5 900 O
600290 Servo lever steering 23T alu 3 720 O
600291 Servo lever steering 24T alu 3 720 O
600292 Servo lever steering 25T alu 3 720 O
600293 Servo lever throttle 23T alu 4 500 O
600294 Servo lever throttle 24T alu 4 500 O
600295 Servo lever throttle 25T alu 4 500 O
600296 Servosaver alu coated (3) 7 080 O O O
600297 Wheelnut light 17mm (4) 9 530 O O O
600298 Flywheel steel 6 810 O O
600299 Engine monomount-set alu 20 420 O O
600300 Post wingmount alu (2) 2 550 O O O
600301 Wing washer alu (2) 1 730 O O O
600302 Upright L+R alu 17 920 O O
600305 Steering block L+R alu 16 790 O O O
600306 Shock shaft FR TiNi coating (2) 4 180 O O
600307 Shock shaft RR TiNi coating (2) 4 360 O O
600309 Antiroll bar shaft FR 3 000 O O O
600310 Antiroll bar shaft RR 3 450 O O O
600311 Antiroll bar wire 1.8mm (2) 1 090 O O O
600312 Antiroll bar wire 2mm (2) 1 090 O O O
600313 Antiroll bar wire 2.1mm (2) 1 090 O O O
600314 Antiroll bar wire 2.3mm (2) 1 090 O O O
600315 Antiroll bar wire 2.5mm (2) 1 090 O O O
600316 Antiroll bar wire 2.7mm (2) 1 090 O O O
600317 Shockset front (2) 11 830 X X

17/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

600318 Shockset rear (2) 11 830 X X
600319 Shock revision set (20) 5 900 X X O
600321 Screw set S811 (186) 14 340 X
600322 Bearingset S811 (28) 14 340 X X
600323 Diff FR / RR 13 980 X X X
600324 Diff Center 46T 13 980 X O X
600325 Diff universal 11 830 X X X
600326 Special screw FR whisbone (4) 910 X X X
600327 Manual S811 Cobra 2 270 X
600329 Decal sheet S811 black/white (2) 1 370 X X X
600330 Servo saver spring hard 1 090 O O O
600331 Shock boot rubber (4) 1 820 X X X
600332 Decal sheet S811 chrome (2) 2 000 O O O
600333 Brake / Throttle links (3) 1 180 X X
600334 Spacer steering post (2) 1 460 X X X
600335 Post fuel tank (2) 1 640 X X
600336 Antiroll bar front 1.8mm 1 370 O O O
600337 Antiroll bar front 2.0mm 1 370 O O O
600338 Antiroll bar rear 1.8mm 1 370 O O O
600339 Antiroll bar rear 2.0mm 1 370 O O O
600340 Airfilter foam set inner-outer (6) 3 910 O  O
600341 Airfilter foam set inner-outer (10) 6 360 O  O
600342 Mono enginemount top-plates (2) 7 720 O O
600343 Bushing / spacer Steering block alu (8) 2 270 O O O
600345 Brake set Pro 14 520 O O
600346 Brake pad Pro (2) 6 540 O O
600347 Shock top 7075 hard anodized (2) 5 900 O O O
600348 Servo spacer rubber (4+4) 1 370 X X X
600349 Shock pistons conical 6 hole (4) 3 180 O O O
600350 Shock pistons conical 8 hole (4) 3 180 O O O
600351 Shock pistons conical 10 hole (4) 3 180 O O O
600352 Spring set FR orange 4.4lbs (2) 2 730  O O O
600353 Spring set FR red 4.6lbs (2) 2 730  O O O
600354 Shim 14x15.5x 0.65 (4) 1 090 X X X
600355 Clutch shoe set Alu / Carbon (2+2) 5 450 O O
600356 Shim-14x15.6x0.2 (10) 2 180 X X X
600357 Membrane webbed silicone (4) 2 180 O O O
600358 Radiobox V2 (3) 4 720 X X X
600359 Servo lever / mounts V2 (30) 2 730 X X X X
600361 Throttle balls (2+1) 3 630 X X
600364 Gear coupler steel v2 4 090 X
600366 Spring set FR (7x2) 12 910 X
600367 Bodymount truggy FR+RR 2 270 X
600368 Brace Truggy front / rear nylon 3 270 X
600369 Brake plate thick (2) 2 000 X X
600370 Chassis Truggy alu 7075 T6 anodised 27 240 X
600371 Chassis brace front alu 6 810 O
600372 Chassis brace rear alu 6 810 O
600373 C-Hub truggy 12 L+R 3 450 X
600375 Diff Center 50T 6 810 X
600376 Diff outdrive center (2) 7 260 X
600377 Driveshaft center front 4 090 X
600378 Driveshaft center rear 4 090 X
600379 Driveshaft truggy (2) 8 170 X

18/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

600380 Gear  coupler rear + clip 8 170 X
600381 Gear coupler rubber boot (2) 1 820 X
600382 Hex adaptor clip (2) 1 460 X
600383 Manual S811 Cobra Truggy 2 270 X
600384 Mudguard L+R 3 180 X
600385 Screw set S811 truggy (183) 14 340 X
600386 Shock body coated front truggy (2) 8 610 X
600387 Shock body coated rear truggy (2) 10 040 X
600388 Shock boot truggy (4) 2 000 X
600389 Shock shaft FR truggy TiNi coating (2) 4 180 O
600390 Shock shaft RR truggy TiNi coating (2) 4 360 O
600391 Shockset fr truggy (2) 12 190 X
600392 Shockset rr truggy (2) 12 190 X
600393 Shockshaft FR truggy (2) 4 090 X
600394 Shockshaft RR truggy (2) 4 540 X
600395 Shocktower FR alu light 8 610 O
600396 Shocktower front carbon 7 530 O
600397 Shocktower rear carbon 8 250 O
600398 Shocktower RR alu light 8 960 O
600399 Sideguard L+R 3 630 X
600400 Snap ring for coupler (2) 1 280 X
600401 Body S811 truggy 5 670 X
600402 Spring set FR Pink 4,8lbs (2) 2 730 O
600403 Spring set FR Blue 5.0 lbs (2) 2 730 O
600404 Spring set FR Purple 5.2 lbs (2) 2 730 O
600405 Spring set FR Green 5,4 lbs (2) 2 730 O
600406 Spring set FR Gray 5,6 lbs (2) 2 730 O
600407 Spring set FR Yellow 5.8 lbs (2) 2 730 O
600408 Spring set FR White 6.0 lbs (2) 2 730 O
600409 Spur gear 52T 8 620 X
600410 Spur gear 50T 8 620 X
600411 Tank 150cc with filter 7 260 X
600412 Track rod M4x92 (2) 3 270 X
600413 Track rod M4x92 titanium (2) 5 450 O
600414 Track rod M5x86 (2) 4 540 X
600415 Track rod M5x86 titanium (2) 6 810 O
600416 Track rod M5x91 (2) 4 720 X
600417 Track rod M5x91 titanium (2) 7 080 O
600418 Upright truggy L+R 3 270 X
600419 Upright truggy L+R alu 15 060 O
600420 Wheelhexagon truggy + clip  (4) 10 040 X
600421 Oring centerdiff  V2 (10) 1 370 X X X
600422 Wishbone front L+R 4 540 X
600423 Wishbone rear L+R 4 540 X
600424 Manual S811 Truggy 2 270 X
600425 Diff housing V2 2 730 X X X
600426 Wheelhexagon truggy +1mm (2) 7 260 O
600427 Wheelhexagon truggy +2mm (2) 7 260 O
600428 Steering servo rod truggy 1 910 O
600429 Steering servo rod titanium truggy 2 180 O
600430 Antiroll bar front truggy 2.1mm 1 640 O
600431 Antiroll bar front truggy 2.3mm 1 640 O
600432 Antiroll bar front truggy 2.5mm 1 640 O
600433 Antiroll bar shaft front truggy 1 640 O

19/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

600434 Antiroll bar rear 2.4mm 1 640 O O
600435 Bearingset small 811 (14) 6 460 O O O
600436 Battery radiobox 811-E 10 760 X
600437 Steering balljoint + lever 811-E 2 550 X
600438 Body + nosecone 811-E 7 260 X
600439 Wing white low 811 3 270 O X O
600440 Wing black low 811 3 270 O O O
600441 Wing mount set low 811 4 090 O X O
600442 Chassis brace FR + RR 811-E 3 180 X
600443 Center diff cover 811-E 1 370 X
600444 Driveshaft center FR 811-E 4 090 X
600445 Chassis 811-E 22 940 X
600446 Motormount set 811-E 12 910 X
600447 Motor slider 811-E 4 540 X
600448 Manual 811-E 2 270 X
600452 Pinion 12T 2 550 O
600453 Pinion 13T 2 590 O
600454 Pinion 14T 2 640 O
600455 Pinion 15T 2 680 O
600456 Pinion 16T 2 730 X
600457 Pinion 17T 2 770 O
600458 Pinion 18T 2 820 O
600459 Pinion 19T 2 860 O
600460 Pinion 20T 2 910 O
600461 Chassis brace front alu 811-E 5 450 O
600462 Chassis brace rear alu 811-E 5 450 O
600466 Bearingset 811-E (28) 12 910 X
600467 Screwset 811-E (178) 12 910 X
600468 Chassis S811T hard anodized 30 110 O
600469 Chassis S811 hard anodized 28 320 O
801158 Spacer tank-mounting  3.1x8x3mm (2) 690       
801159 Spacer tank-capacity (5) 780 O O O O O O
801171 Battery-case + connector 1 860
801212 Steeringblock left fc 1 180
801213 Steeringblock right fc 1 180
801214 Wheelaxle pro (2) 4 740
801215 Wheelaxle (2) 3 090
801217 Wheelnut m4. flanged (4) 870
801218 Wheel-adaptor alu front (2) 2 000
801219 Pivotball alu 8.5mm short (4) 6 040
801224 Pin  2x9.8 (10) 1 180  
801242 Axle front alu + oneway bearings 9 120  
801245 Levers front anti-roll bar + ecc 2 450
801251 Pulley/washer 16t middle shaft 1 180
801252 Pulley/flange 17t 1 180
801253 Pulley/washer 24t middle shaft 1 180
801254 Drivebelt 4mm middle. impulse 2 360
801255 Drivebelt 4mm rear 1 910
801260 Middle shaft. impulse 2 450
801351 Pulley /washer 18t. impulse 1 180
801352 Pulley 23t/brake adapter. impulse 1 180
801555 Engine screws/washers (4) 1 680
802110 Manual  Serpent 710 950
802111 Reference guide Serpent 710 510

20/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

802112 Decal sheet Serpent 710 590
802113 Set-up booklet Serpent 710 590
802114 Decal-sheet 710 a5 410
802120 Chassis 4mm alu T6 13 800
802121 Chassis 4mm alu T6 "low" 17 850
802125 Chassis stiffener l carbon 4 180
802126 Chassis stiffener r carbon  3 950
802128 Battery-case mount 1 320
802130 Radiotray carbon 710 11 400
802135 Bracket radioplate-support 1 640
802136 Bracket radioplate-support alu 10 580
802138 Roll-over bar 1 320
802140 Servo saver set 4 180
802141 Servo saver axle 910
802142 Servo saver spring 820
802143 Servo saver nylon parts 1 860
802144 Servo mount-bracket 910
802145 Servo lever front long +diffring 3 820
802146 Servo lever front long 1 000
802150 Receiver bracket 1 640
802151 Receiver cover 1 640
802154 Bracket middle shaft 1 370
802155 Bracket middle shaft alu 6 560
802156 Timingbelt 246X4mm front 1 910
802158 Timingbelt 339x4mm long (side) 2 360
802161 Middle shaft steel 2 140
802162 Middle shaft alu coated 3 230
802163 Middle shaft steel light spp 2 410
802164 Pulley adaptor alu. (2) 1 910
802165 Pulley adaptor alu. light (2) 3 680
802169 Pulley/shim 19t mid-center 1 000
802170 Pulley/shim 19t mid-center alu 6 580
802171 Pulley/shim 21t mid-side alu coated 6 580
802172 Pulley/shim 22t mid-side 1 000
802173 Pulley/shim 22t mid-side alu 6 580
802175 Pulley-set (4) 3 680
802201 Shocktower carbon front 4 630
802202 Shocktower LM carbon 4 130
802203 Bumper foam 1 860
802205 Bumper-plate tc 1 500
802208 Bumper-plate front-upper  lm-type 710 1 320
802209 Bumper lower lm - type 710 1 730
802210 Bodymount set front lola 710 7 260
802211 Bodymount adjustable front  (3) 2 550
802212 Body-mount alu (2 long+1short) 3 230
802213 Bearing block front lw left 1 320
802214 Bearing block front lw right 1 320
802215 bearing block front up left 910
802216 Bearing block front up right 910
802217 Suspension bracket front left 1 320
802218 Suspension bracket front right 1 320
802219 Wishbone front upper (left or right) 850
802221 Wishbone front lower left 1 000
802222 Wishbone front lower right 1 000

21/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

802223 Spacer alu front 1mm (6) 2 140
802224 Spacer alu front 2mm (6) 2 640
802225 Pivot pin front upper (2) 2 140
802226 Pivot pin front lower (2) 2 410
802230 Suspension-set nylon fr 710 7 580
802235 Spacer st-block-uprights (4) 1 000
802240 Anti-roll bar levers + ecc. 1 910
802241 Anti-roll bar levers + ecc. alu 9 750
802242 Anti-roll bar rod front male 2 910
802243 Anti-roll bar rod front female 3 680
802245 Axle front with one-ways 7 260
802246 Pulley 35t/flange 1 140
802248 Driveshaft adaptor (2) 3 680
802252 Front shaft lock-set 1 640
802255 Wheel adaptor clamp type orange (4) 3 590
802260 Track-rod 47mm l+r (2) 1 640
802261 Track-rod 47mm L+R Titan (2) 3 680
802301 Shocktower carbon rear 6 220
802303 Brake bracket rear carbon 5 090
802304 Rearplate 1 910
802305 Bearing block rear lw left 1 500
802306 Bearing block rear lw right 1 500
802307 Bearing block rear up left 1 140
802308 Bearing block rear up right 1 140
802309 Bearing eccenter (2) 1 000
802310 Suspension bracket rear lw 1 500
802311 Suspension bracket rear up 1 730
802312 Bearingblock 2-speed l 1 500
802314 Bearingblock 2-speed r 1 730
802316 Wishbone rear upper left 1 000
802317 Wishbone rear upper right 1 000
802318 Wishbone rear lower left 1 000
802319 Wishbone rear lower right 1 000
802320 Trackrod rear lw nylon (2) 1 460
802322 Spacer alu conical (4) 1 320
802323 Spacer alu straight (2) 820
802324 Pivot inserts up+lw (4+4) 1 500
802325 Pivot inserts lw mid-pos (8) 1 500
802327 Suspension-set nylon rr 710 7 170
802328 Pivot pin rear upper (2) 2 140
802329 Pivot pin rear lower (2) 2 550
802330 Up-right (1) 1 550
802332 Driveshaft  (2) 3 230
802335 Anti-roll bar balls rear 3.0mm (2) 1 280
802336 Anti-roll bar rear 2 mm 1 820
802337 Anti-roll bar sets 2.5+3mm 3 770
802338 Anti-roll bar plate 2.5+3mm nylon 2 050
802339 Anti-roll bar balls rear 2.5mm (2) 1 280
802340 Pulley-brake adaptor alu 2 640
802342 Pulley/shim 22t 2sp-side 1 000
802344 Pulley 24t 2sp-center 1 000
802345 Pulley/shim 24t 2sp-center alu 5 490
802352 Cvd insert (2) 1 380
802353 Cvd screw   m3x2.5 (4) 530

22/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

802361 Bodymount adjustable rear (2) 2 000
802362 Body-mount alu short rear (2) 3 040
802371 Diff. Axle front l 3 230
802373 Diff. Axle front r 3 040
802375 Diff Pulley front 35t 1 320
802380 Ball. Differential rear 9 750
802381 Diff. Axle rear l 3 230
802383 Diff. Axle rear r 3 230
802385 Diff Pulley rear 45t 1 410
802387 Diff clamp-ring 2-parts s710 2 420
802388 Tool diff-adjuster 1 550 X
802393 Diff-adjuster alu pro + shoe 4 960
802394 Shoe diff-adjuster pro 1 380
802395 Brake-cam 1 640
802400 2-speed gearbox lc (no shaft) 15 420
802401 2-speed axle 4wd 710 3 680
802403 Spring 2-speed soft (2) 640
802404 2-speed clutch shoes set lc 3 680
802455 2-speed gear 55t (2nd) lc 1 280
802456 2-speed gear 56t (2nd) lc 1 280
802457 2-speed gear 57t (2nd) lc 1 280
802461 2-speed gear 61t (1st) lc 1 280
802500 Centax-3 clutch-set (no flywheel) 15 770
802501 Centax-3 clutch-housing 3 680
802502 Centax-3 clutch-housing light 4 310
802504 Centax-3 support washer 1 140
802505 Centax-3 spring cup 1 140
802506 Centax-3 flywheel 33mm 3 230
802507 Centax-3 centrifugal shoes (3) 2 320
802508 Centax-3 clutch shoe xp 2 320
802509 Centax-3 clutch shoe yellow 2 730
802512 Centax-3 gear-pinion 16t  steel 3 090
802514 Centax-3 clutch housing holder 5 450
802515 Pinion gear tool  16-23t (2) 3 910
802517 Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 17t 2 640
802518 Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 18t 2 640
802520 Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 20t 2 640
802521 Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 21t 2 640
802522 Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 22t 2 640
802523 Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 23t 2 640
802525 Centax-3 gear 16/22T steel 8 670
802526 Centax-3 gear 16/23T steel 12 130
802550 Engine mount m12 (2) 5 090
802552 Monoblock mount m12  alu orange 8 080
802555 Positioning support 710 startbox 2 000
802600 Gear-diff rear 710 45t (assembled) 9 070
802601 Gear-diff front 35t (assembled) 9 070
802602 Gear-diff fr nylon parts l+r 35t 4 810
802605 Gear and axle set (4+2+2) 4 810
802606 Adaptor gear-diff steel (2) 3 090
802607 Case nylon geardiff l+r  45t 4 810
802608 Revision-set geardiff  (15) 1 860
802831 Set-up wheels s710 alu orange (4) 8 140
803101 Manual fc 720 950

23/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

803102 Reference guide fc 720 510
803103 Set-up guide fc 720 790
803104 Decal-set serpent 10-scale/720 590
803105 Decal a5 720 410
803106 bracket 720 fr-up-l      1 370
803107 bracket 720 fr-up-r      1 370
803108 Wishbone fr lw 1 000
803109 Pivot inserts frame 1 370
803110 Eccenter bearing fr l+r 1 000
803112 Bearingblock 720 FR L        1 770
803113 Bearingblock 720 FR R         1 770
803114 Pivot pin  fr up 43.5mm (2) 1 820
803115 Batterymount front 1 320
803117 Brake-supportplate s 720 carbon 4 540
803119 Brake-Pulley adaptor 720 2 730
803121 Wishbone rr lw 1 000
803122 Pivot pin rr lw 49mm (2) 1 820
803123 Eccenter bearing rear (2) 1 000
803124 Stiffner rr up carbon 2 910
803125 Plate-u  720 rr carbon 3 860
803127 Shocktower rr 720 4 810
803128 Body support rear 720 2 410
803129 Backplate 720 2 140
803130 Upright 720 1 140
803132 Pin bodysupport (2) 1 180
803133 Holder nylon rear anti-roll bar (2) 1 280
803134 Spacer rear anti-roll bar (2) 1 960
803135 Anti-roll bar rear 2.5mm 1 770 X
803136 Pulley-side 21t 1 000
803137 Servomount 720 1 000
803138 Sideplate 720 carbon r 3 860
803139 Sideplate 720 carbon l 4 040
803145 Shocktower fr 720 4 310
803146 Noseplate fr 720 1 180
803152 Chassisplate 720 15 850
803153 Radioplate carbon 720 11 330
803154 Bumper foam 720 1 910
803155 Bumperplate upper  720 1 320
803156 Nylon suspension-set fr 4 540
803157 Nylon suspension-set rr 3 630
803158 2-speed shaft 710-720 3 770
803160 Gear-diff rear  720  47t 9 070
803161 Gear-diff rear nylon parts 47t 4 810
803162 Startbox support 720 2 000
803163 Bumperplate lower 1 370
803164 Bearingblock rr  l 1 860
803165 Bearingblock rr  r 1 860
803167 Pulley/shim 24t 2sp-center alu   720 5 490
803168 Anti-roll bar rear 2.3 mm 1 770 O
803169 Anti-roll bar rear adjustable 10 070 O
803170 Eccenter alu (2) 3 860
803171 Bodysupport set rear floating 12 080
803172 Servo-saver-set nylon 1 860
803173 Pulley/shim 21t alu coated 6 580

24/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

803174 Radioplate-support 710-720 1 640
803175 Radioplate-support alu 710-720 10 580
803176 Pin driveshaft 3x10 (8) 1 370
803177 Spacer alu (track-rod rear) (2) 1 180
803178 Shaft 2-speed pro 710/720 4 810 O
803179 Tank 75cc afl-lid / o-ring 8 440
803180 Bodysupport brace rr carbon 1mm spp 3 800
803181 Supportplate gtp mount carbon 4 810
803182 Suspensionplate gtp mount carbon 4 810
803183 Body-support gtp nylon / arms 4 810
803184 Eccenter alu t2 (2) / 18t Pulley mid-center 4 810
803185 Pulley/shim mid-center 18T 1 000
803186 Brake-shoe teflon treated spp (2) 5 310
803187 Brake-Pulley-adap / oneway set 8 140
803188 Adaptor one-way 4 220
803189 Pulley-adaptor 24t oneway 3 770
803190 2-speed shaft for oneway-set 3 770
803192 Servo-saver-set adj ackerman 2 410
803191 Chassis alu 720 spp-carbon insert 18 860
803193 Centax-3 revision-set 6 810
803194 Spurgear-set 1/10 4 560
803195 Gear-pinion-set centax-3 10 580
803197 Foam bumper wide 710-720 2 140
803198 Adj nut pivotball 8.5mm nylon (10) 2 270 O
803199 Chassis 720 LCG SPP 23 370
803200 Rod 16mm/balljoint short (2+2) 1 910
803201 Centax-3 suppport washer alu 2 820
803202 Eccenter alu t2 (2) / 18t Pulley  set 5 770
803203 Servo-saver spring hard 870
803204 Antirollbar blade soft FR set 7 490
803205 Centax-3 clutch shoe red 2 550
803206 Battery-holder brass 8 440
803207 Filler-plate lcg chassis brass 7 490
803208 Centax-3 flywheel 31mm 3 230
803209 Monoblock mount M12 alu LCG 8 080
803210 Filler-plate carbon for chassis LCG 4 810
803211 Steeringblock 0 degr. L+R 1 820
803212 Steeringblock 1 degr. L+R 1 820
803213 Disk-brake ultra-cool 1/10 9 450
803214 Pulley- thick shim 24T  720 1 000
803215 O-ring geardiff 4.8x1.9 (5) 1 180
803216 Fueltank 75cc /afl-cap/shaped seal 5 740
803220 2-speed gearbox set wc (no shaft) 17 750
803221 2-speed gear-set lc wc (6) 7 260
803222 2-speed gear 54t (2nd) wc 1 370
803223 2-speed gear 55t (2nd) wc 1 370
803224 2-speed gear 56t (2nd) wc 1 370
803225 2-speed gear 59t (1st) wc 1 370
803226 2-speed gear 60t (1st) wc 1 370
803227 2-speed gear 61t (1st) wc 1 370
803230 Centax-3 clutch-set  wc (no flywheel) 17 750
803231 Centax-3 clutch-housing wc 4 090
803232 Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. set wc (6) 12 910
803233 Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 16t wc 2 730

25/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

803234 Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 17t wc 2 730
803235 Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 18t wc 2 730
803236 Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 21t wc 2 730
803237 Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 22t wc 2 730
803238 Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 23t wc 2 730
803240 CVD-set Pro (2) 10 890
803241 CVD driveshaft Pro (2) 8 470
803242 Pulley 35T /hardware gear-diff front  720 1 640
803243 Pulley 47T /hardware gear-diff rear 720 1 640
803244 Upgrade-set rear suspension 09 6 810
804000 Serpent 733 EVO 4wd 200mm 109 900 K
804001 Serpent 733 TE 4wd 200mm 109 900 K
804100 Belt Front 40/195 2 000 X
804101 Belt Side 40/378 2 360 X
804102 Belt Rear 40/186 1 910 X
804103 Belt Set 733  (3) 5 450 O
804104 Belt Front 40/195 Low Friction 2 270 O
804105 Belt Side 40/378 Low Friction 2 640 O
804106 Belt Rear 40/186 Low Friction 2 180 O
804107 Belt Set 733 Low Friction (3) 6 360 O
804108 Upright 733 (2) 1 370 X
804109 Wishbone rear lw L+R (M) 1 820 X
804110 Wishbone front lw L+R (M) 1 820 X
804111 Wishbone front up L+R (M) 1 370 X
804112 Pulley 2sp shaft 20+21T (2) 1 090 X
804113 Pulley middle 18+21T (2) 1 090 X
804114 Shaft 2-speed 733 3 720 X
804115 Exhaust mount spring 820 X
804116 Pivot pin rr lw (2) 2 090 X
804117 Pivot pin fr lw (2) 2 090 X
804118 Pivot pin fr up (2) 1 820 X
804119 Bumper 733 foam (2) 1 820 X
804120 Servo saver axle 2 550 X
804121 Shaft middle 2 140 X
804122 Bearingblock rr up alu 6 450 X
804123 Belt tensioner alu 3 180 X
804124 Servo saver spring 870 X
804125 Engine mount top alu 5 900 X
804126 Engine mount lw rr alu 6 360 X
804127 Engine mount Lw fr alu 5 900 X
804128 Rearplate wide alu 5 900 X
804129 Rearplate narrow alu 5 900 X
804130 Servo saver nut alu 820 X
804131 Servo saver shaft steel 2 270 X
804132 Suspension bracket rr fr V0 alu 5 540 X
804133 Suspension bracket rr fr V1 alu 5 540 X
804134 Bracket middle axle alu 8 170 X
804135 Chassis 733 3mm alu 7075 T6 16 130 X
804136 Battery holder carbon 3 820 X
804137 Radioplate 733 carbon 11 120 X
804138 Shocktower front carbon 4 090 X
804139 Shocktower rear carbon 6 810 X
804140 Camberlink bracket rear carbon 3 910 X
804141 Antiroll bar fr 1.8mm 870 X

26/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

804142 Antiroll bar fr 2.2mm 870 X
804143 Antiroll bar fr 2.5mm 910 X
804144 Antiroll bar fr 2.8mm 910 X
804145 Exhaust spring mount alu 2 270 X
804146 Shim conical 3x2mm (4) 2 180 X
804147 Diff Pulley front 1 640 X
804148 Diff Pulley rear 1 640 X
804149 Tank inserts frame 460 X
804150 Rollbar 733 1 090 X
804151 Receiver box 1 640 X
804152 Eccenters rear frame 1 000 X
804153 Eccenters front frame 1 000 X
804154 Servo levers steering (3) 1 090 X
804155 Servo levers throttle (3) 1 090 X
804156 Brake lever / battery spacers frame 1 090 X
804157 Servo saver set nylon frame 1 640 X
804158 Servo mount spacers frame 1 000 X
804159 Steeringservo mount 1 640 X
804160 Bearing bracket upper fr 1 640 X
804161 Suspension bracket fr L+R 1 460 X
804162 Radioplate support (2) 1 280 X
804163 Chassis Stiffner 1 280 X
804164 Bodyplate front 1 460 X
804165 Bumperplate 1 280 X
804166 Bearingblock fr L alu 8 470 X
804167 Bearingblock fr R alu 8 620 X
804168 Bearingblock rr alu 5 900 X
804169 Brakepulley adaptor alu 3 180 X
804170 Suspension bracket fr  alu 4 360 X
804171 Geardiff uni 733 9 040 X
804172 Tank 733  75cc 8 620 X
804173 Geardiff revisionset 6 810 X
804174 Geardiff housing 1 640 X
804175 Suspensionset nylon M (10) 4 990 X
804176 Geardiff x-ring (4) 780 X
804177 Antirollbar set front (4) 3 090 X
804178 Tank-support alu+rubber cover (3) 2 360 X
804179 Rubber tank-mount (2)  910 X
804180 Brake / Throttle wire  (2) 550 X
804181 Throttle spring (2) 550 X
804182 Decal sheet 733 (2) 1 370 X
804183 Manual/ref guide 733 full color 1 820 X
804184 Axle front with oneways, set 10 040 O
804185 Axle front solid steel/alu 6 810 O
804186 Screw set 733 (196) 8 610 X
804187 Oil set 733 (3) 4 090 X
804188 Gear diff driveshaft light-pro (2) 7 260 X
804189 Engine mount top (sirio) 6 360 O
804190 Bumper 733 foam wide  (2) 2 270 O
804191 Chassis 733 Pro  7075 T6 21 510 O
804192 Chassis stiffner rear alu 6 810 O
804193 Radiotray posts alu  (2) 5 270 O
804194 Wheel hexagons +1mm (4) 6 260 O
804195 Wheel hexagons -1mm (4) 5 990 O

27/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

804196 Pulley 18T mid alu hard anodised 2 730 O
804197 Pulley 21T mid side alu hard anodised 2 730 O
804198 Pulley 20T 2sp center alu hard anodised 2 730 O
804199 Pulley 21T 2sp side alu hard anodised 2 730 O
804200 Diffcase O-ring 22,5x1 (10) 870 X
804201 Decal sheet 733 chrome  (2) 1 650 O
804202 Belt Rear 50/186 2 090 X
804203 Belt Rear 50/186 Low Friction 2 360 O
804204 Flange alu for axle front solid  / hardware 2 730 O
804205 Cvd wheelaxle pro (2) 6 810 O
804206 Wishbone rear lw L+R Hard 2 000 X
804207 Wishbone front lw L+R Hard 2 000 X
804208 Wishbone front up L+R Hard 1 460 X
804209 Suspensionset nylon (6) Hard 5 450 X
804210 Suspension bracket FR alu L+R  (2) 6 900 O
804211 Chassis side stiffner alu 4 180 O
804213 Servo saver top + bottom alu (2) 7 600 O
804214 Steering lever 23T alu 2 910 O
804215 Steering lever 24T alu 2 910 O
804216 Steering lever 25T alu 2 910 O
804217 Bearingblock-2sp-R 733/966 V2 14 340 O
804218 Bearingblock-2sp-L 733/966 V2 10 760 O
804219 Bearingblock rear upper 733 V2 10 760 O
804220 Bushing bearingblock L+R 733/966 V2 (2) 1 460 O
804221 Bushing rear anti-roll bar L+R  733/966 V2 (2) 1 460 O
804222 Rear end V2 upgrade set 733 26 880 O
804223 Direct Link-Set DLS 733 28 680 O
804224 Camber bracket carbon DLS 4 540 O
804225 Support brackets carbon DLS (2) 2 730 O
804226 Pivot lever alu (2) 6 810 O
804227 Enginemount mono 733 9 080 O
804228 Connectorset rear 733 (2+2) 3 630 O
804229 Upright alu  / inserts 733 (2+2) 15 770 O
804230 Insert upright alu  733 (2) 2 180 O
804231 DLS shaft (2) 1 640 X
804233 Chassis 733 7075-T6 hard-coated 21 510 O
804234 Centax-3 clutch-bell alu 4 310 O
804235 Gearbox set SL6 20 080 O
804236 2-speed adaptor SL6 2 550 O
804237 2-speed shoe SL6 (2) 2 360 O
804238 2-speed drive flange SL6 8 610 O
804239 2-speed housing SL6 3 540 O
804240 2-speed shaft SL6 3 910 O
804241 2-speed gear set SL6 (6) 6 540 O
804242 2-Speed gear 58T SL6 1 280 O
804243 2-Speed gear 59T SL6 1 280 O
804244 2-Speed gear 60T SL6 1 280 O
804245 2-Speed gear 53T SL6 1 280 O
804246 2-Speed gear 54T SL6 1 280 O
804247 2-Speed gear 55T SL6 1 280 O
804248 Fueltank 75cc 1/10 on-road 7 810 O
808144 Body-support long adjustable (2) 2 050 O
808152 Centering bushing threaded 1 370 X X X
808214 Spacer-set caster (3) 870 X

28/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

808251 Middle bearing block 4wd aluminium 10 040 X
808340 Ball-cups set nylon (12) 1 140
808342 Wheelaxle pins / shims (4) 870
808344 Alu.adjusting nuts m10 (4) 1 820
808346 Pivot-balls 8.5mm (2) 3 950 X
808347 Pivot-ball 8.5mm alu coated (8) 19 280 X  
808360 Drive-belt front 4mm 2 000
808361 Drive-belt front 5mm 2 000
808362 Drive-belt side 4mm 2 360
9212 Inner driveshaft adapter 6 850
9213 Timing belt Pulley 24t 1 680
9216 Pin driveshaft 3x12 (8) 1 370
9226 Lever alu quick-change system (2) 6 450
9319 Belt tensioner steel (no b.b.) 3 680
9340 Rear drivebelt 9mm 2 270
9611 Brake disk steel  (2) mk-2 1 500
9616 Pulley 23t 9mm 2 180
9618 Collar alu brake-Pulley mk-2 2 320
9619 Pulley adapter alu 19T 3 360
9638 Spacer alu-2-speed 0
901158 Servo steering lever 23T          690
901159 Servo steering lever 25T          690
901160 Servo steering lever 24T          690
901164 Servo mounting blocks 1 180
901255 Belt tensioner shaft and nut 1 730 X
901355 Brake pads black (4) 2 640
901356 Brake plate steel (2) 1 640
902105 Bumper 1 820 X X X
902106 Body-plate front 1 370 X X X
902115 Mounting-pin tank + rubber cap (2) 2 360 X X  
902116 Cap rubber for mounting pin tank (2) 910 X X  
902119 Receiver-bracket 950r 2 590  
902120 Mounting bracket receiver 2 590 X X
902121 Mounting bracket steering servo 3 500
902127 Mounting bracket battery pack 2 730 X X
902128 Track-rod set (2) 2 860 X X
902129 Turnbuckle 65mm titanium (2) 6 360 O O
902130 Servo-saver set 950 8 760
902131 Servo-saver nylon parts 3 770
902133 Servo-saver shaft inner 1 680
902134 Servo-saver shaft outer 1 770
902135 Servo-saver pre-tension nut 1 230
902136 Servo-saver spring 2.1 silver 1 180
902137 Servo saver spring 2.0 gold 1 180  
902138 Rod threaded l+r  (2) 1 410
902139 Servo saver spring 2.2 black 1 180  
902141 Chassis 5mm 7075 alu 950-r 22 690
902144 Belt-tensioner-bracket carbon l 7 490
902145 Chassis stiffner carbon l 7 490
902146 Chassis stiffner carbon r 7 490
902150 Radioplate carbon 2.5mm 17 820
902151 Radioplate carbon 2.5mm 950r 18 180
902152 Spacer radioplate (3) 2 640
902155 Radioplate bracket 3 820

29/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

902156 Radioplate bracket alu 12 980
902157 Roll-bar chrome 2 140
902170 Shaft throttle-brake lever 1 680
902171 Throttle brake-lever 1 640
902172 Throttle slide part 1 050
902201 Bearing block front left 3 680
902202 Bearing block front right 3 680
902205 Suspension bracket front left 2 770
902206 Suspension bracket front right 2 770
902210 Spacer roll center 0.8mm (2) 6 450
902211 Spacer roll center 1.5mm (2) 6 450
902214 Spacer roll center 3mm (2) 6 450
902220 Suspension-set nylon fr 950r 7 490
902221 Bearing block front left 3 680  
902222 Bearing block front right 3 680  
902223 Cross-bracket front 3 820  
902225 Wishbone front upper left 1 000  
902226 Wishbone front upper right 1 000  
902227 Wishbone front lower left 1 090  
902228 Wishbone front lower right 1 090  
902229 Up-stop lever l + r 1 860  
902231 Pivot inserts (8) 2 140  
902232 Pivot pins front lower (2) 1 820  
902233 pivot pin front upper (2) 1 820  
902250 Middle bearing block 2 590  
902252 Middle shaft steel 2 410 X
902253 Middle shaft alu coated 2 910
902254 Middle shaft steel light spp 3 410 O
902270 Wheel-axles front qc-fixed set 14 340
902271 Springs quick-change short (4) 1 370
902272 Wheelnut alu +0-ring (4) 3 710
902273 O-ring 6x1 (10) 870
902280 Wheel-axles front cv set 10 760
902281 Driveshaft-set front CV 5 380
902282 Insert steel cv (2) 1 370
902283 Needle 2.5x11.8 (4) 1 050
902284 Spacer alu steeringblock (2) 770
902301 Bearingblock rear left 4 180
902302 Bearingblock rear right 4 180
902303 Wishbone rear upper left adj 1 090
902304 Wishbone rear upper right adj 1 090
902305 Wishbone rear lower left 1 090
902306 Wishbone rear lower right 1 090
902307 Rear plate (for 3.5 pins) 3 720
902308 Pivot pins 3.5 lower rear (2) 2 270
902309 Pivot ball 9mm alu ptfe (2) 4 950
902340 Engine mount m21 (2) 5 630
902341 Engine mount mono-block 8 750
902370 Wheel-axles rear qc-fixed set 15 090
902410 Gearbox 2-speed lc (no shaft incl) 25 020
902411 Drive-flange alu with owb lc 5 720
902412 Adaptor 2-speed lc 5 720
902413 Clutch bell alu  lc 3 230
902416 Shoe-set 2-speed lc 3 680  

30/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

902420 Needle steel 5x5 (2) 780
902421 Needle 3x13.8 (4) 1 140  
902422 Tool gear remover 1 550 O O
902432 2-speed axle 4wd 950 8 350
902444 2-speed gear 44t (2nd) lc 1 370 X
902445 2-speed gear 45t (2nd) lc 1 370 X
902446 2-speed gear 46t (2nd) lc 1 370 X
902447 2-speed gear 47t (1st) lc 1 370 X
902448 2-speed gear 48t (1st) lc 1 370 X
902449 2-speed gear 49t (1st) lc 1 370 X
902450 2-speed gear 50t (1st) lc 1 370 X
903009 Serpent 966 EVO 4wd 1/8 scale 149 900 K
903010 Serpent 966 TE  4wd 1/8 scale 149 900 K
903101 Chassis 960 23 770 X
903102 Radioplate 960 15 090 X
903103 Bearingblock fr l 2 910 X
903104 Bearingblock fr r 2 910 X
903105 Susp bracket fr 2 410 X
903106 Wishbone fr up l 1 000 X
903107 Wishbone fr up r 1 000 X
903108 Steeringblock l 1 370 X
903109 Steeringblock r 1 370 X
903110 Shocktower carbon fr 960 2 910 X
903111 Bodyplate fr 1 370 X
903112 Brake eccenter alu 1 770 X
903113 Bearingblock rr l 4 540 X
903114 Bearingblock rr r 4 540 X
903115 Brake support plate carbon 2 860 X
903116 Shaft 2-speed 4 540 X
903117 Stiffner rr 2 680 X
903118 Eccenter rr (2) 1 770 X
903119 Susp bracket rr l 2 410 X
903120 Susp bracket rr r 2 410 X
903121 Pivot insert nylon (4+4+4) 1 550 X
903122 Rear plate 960 3 500 X
903125 Upright rr 2 500 X
903126 Spacer upright alu (2) 3 590 X
903127 Anti-roll bar rear adjustable 13 090 X
903128 Throttle brake-lever 1 180 X
903129 Spacer swaybar rr 2 050 X
903130 Bodymount rr 5 090 X
903131 Shocktower rr carbon 5 770 X
903133 Sideplate r carbon 6 720 X
903134 Bracket throttle-brake servo 3 590 X
903135 Mount-supports  servo 1 550 X
903136 Shim 3.1x8x5 nylon (2) 780 X
903138 Servo saver lever 23T 820 X
903139 Servo saver lever 24T 820 X
903140 Servo saver lever 25T 820 X
903141 Battery-support plate 960 5 310 X
903142 Startbox support 960 2 590 X
903145 Suspension-set fr 960 07 14 340 X
903146 Suspension-set rr 960 07 9 580 X
903147 Manual 960 1 360 X

31/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

903148 Ref guide 960 08 750 X
903149 Set-up booklet 960 1 150 X
903150 Decal serpent 8-scale/960 A4 690 X
903151 Decal 960 a5 430 X
903154 Inserts nylon for wheelaxles (4) 1 860 X
903156 Driveshaft rear 62mm (2) 7 960 X
903157 Receiver bracket 1 820 X
903160 Eccenter bearing alu (2) 6 040 O
903161 Susp bracket alu fr upper -1mm (2) 9 540 O
903162 Rearplate 960 alu grey 9 260 O
903163 Rearplate 960 alu orange 9 260 O
903166 Piston rod RCC short (2) 2 180 X
903167 Piston rod RCC long (2) 2 180 X
903168 Nylon parts frame shocks 2 730 X
903169 Insert shock (2) 3 590 X
903170 Nylon arms short (2) 3 040 X
903171 O-ring 10x1  (4) 820 X
903175 Foam insert (4) 1 550 X
903177 Nut shock alu (2) 3 820 X
903178 Body alu shock fr (2) 4 040 X
903179 Body alu shock rr (2) 4 040 X
903185 Shim 4x9x1 black rcs (12) 870 O
903186 Clip / shim set rcc shocks 4+4+4 960 X
903187 Eccenter frame r up bracket alu 960 O
903188 Battery-pack 5-cell 960 12 070 O
903189 Middle bracket/shaft-set alu 960 14 440 O
903190 Centering-set carbon rear bodymount 3 410 O
903193 Filler-plate carbon for chassis 3 800 O
903194 Monobloc m21 LCG mega-picco 8 750 O
903195 Battery-plate closed carbon 5 310 O
903197 Mount steering-servo v2 3 500 O
903198 Pulley 51t solid rear axle fast 1 820 O
903199 Centax fly-weights spp  (3) 3 910 X
903200 O-ring 3.3x1.5 rcc shocks  (10) 1 460 X
903201 Monobloc M21 alu LCG 8 750 O
903202 Tool RCC shocks 4 180 O
903203 Throttle-brake lever alu+bearings 7 260 O
903204 Mono-engine mount 966 brass 10 980 O O
903205 Sideplate l/alu insert / 6x13bb set 8 620 O
903206 Sideplate carbon left t2 6 720 O
903207 Sideplate insert alu coated 2 230 O
903208 Shaft 2-speed lc 960 spp 4 950 O
903209 Brake-liner teflon (4) spp 7 890 O
903210 Tool nut-driver 12x100mm spp 7 670 O O
903211 Servo-saver set 960 nylon adj a. 3 860 X
903212 Centax support-disk alu 2 910 O
903214 Bearingblock fr l hard 2 270 O
903215 Bearingblock fr r hard 2 270 O
903216 Wishbone rr lw hard 1 090 O
903217 Wishbone rr up hard 1 090 O
903218 Fueltank 125ccm afl / o-ring 9 260 O
903219 Centax II clutch set Pro 35 300 O
903220 Bushing/bearing-set cera 12x18 (12) 24 130 O
903221 Bushing-set for 12x18 bearing (12) 6 060 O

32/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

903222 Centax-2 revision-set 9 070 O
903223 Spurgear-set 1/8 (7) 6 810 O
903224 Gear-pinion-set centax-2 13 620 O
903225 Spacer-set alu for 12x18-set (2+2) 3 040 O
903226 Shockrod RCC short Ti-Ni (2) 3 770 O
903227 Shockrod RCC long Ti-Ni (2) 3 770 O
903228 Bearingblock rr l hard v2 4 540 O
903229 Pulley solid axle 51t  v2 3 230 O
903231 Ball-joints frame 12+4+2 1 410 X
903232 Shock spring-cup alu isl (4) 6 580 O
903233 Steeringblock wos (1+2) 2 270 X
903234 Steeringblock wos l+r pro-set 9 080 X
903235 Shim 12x15x0.25 (10) 1 050 O
903236 Shocktower rr v2 5 770 X
903237 Antirollbar blade rr soft (2) 7 490 O
903239 Centax-2 clutch shoe red 2 550 X
903241 Battery-holder brass 5 630 O
903250 Pivot-ball 8.5mm/27.7mm (2) 3 040 O
903251 Disk-brake ultra-cool 1/8 9 450 O
903252 Upgrade-set 960 to v08 OS1 39 430 O
903253 Upgrade-set OS1 rear 7 170 O
903254 Upgrade set OS2 rear 16 130 O
903255 Upgrade-set front  08 7 170 O
903256 Upright  OS1 (2) 3 630 X
903257 Upright  OS2 (2) 3 630 O
903258 Wishbone rear upper (2) 2 000 X
903259 Wishbone rear lower (2) 2 000 X
903260 Arms body-mount long RR (2) 1 820 X
903261 Wishbone front lower (2) 2 000 X
903262 Anti-roll bar lever/downstop front 1 820 X
903263 Track-rod with hole 25mm (2) 1 370 X
903264 Bearingblock front left 08 2 270 X
903265 Bearingblock front right 08 2 270 X
903266 Wheel-axles CVD FR OS2 (2) 7 720 O
903267 Lever alu/spring/pin OS2 FR (2) 3 630 O
903268 Wheel-axles OS2 RR (2) 7 530 O
903269 Lever alu/spring/pin OS2 RR (2) 4 090 O
903270 Spring q/c lever OS2 (2) 1 370 O
903271 Pin 3x22mm (2) 730 X
903272 Pin 3x82mm (2) 2 730 X
903273 Ball 6.8mm steel  (2) 2 270 X
903274 Chassisplate LCG 08 27 240 X
903275 Manual 960 08 2 950 X
903276 Ref guide 960 08 1 590 X
903277 Washer alu conic M4  (4) 1 140 X
903278 Fueltank 125cc/afl-cap/shaped seal 6 460 X
903279 Solid axle RR /clip 5 740 X X X
903280 Conversion-set brake-pulley adaptor v2 5 900 O
903281 Brake-pulley 22t v2 1 140 O
903282 Brake-pulley adaptor v2 2 680 O
903283 Retainer brake-pulley adaptor v2 3 090 O
903284 Suspension-set front 960-08 7 890 X
903285 Suspension-set rear 960-08 OS1 5 740 X
903286 Suspension-set rear 960-08 OS2 5 740 X

33/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

903288 Radioplate-support alu v2/ brass weight set 15 420 O
903289 Weight radioplate-support brass 6 810 O O
903290 Shim alu wheelaxle OS2 18x12x1mm (4) 2 270 O O
903291 Shocktower FR carbon v3 3 090 O O
903292 Shocktower RR v3 5 990 O O
903293 Balance weight central brass 50g 6 810 O O
903294 Belt 80/210 3 770 X X
903295 Belt 60/432 2 820 X X
903296 Belt 60/201 2 360 X X
903297 Belt Set 960 / 966 (3) 6 460 X X
903298 Belt 80/210 Low Friction 4 090 O O
903299 Belt 60/432 Low Friction  3 180 O O
903300 Belt 60/201 Low Friction 2 730 O O
903301 Belt set Low Friction 960  (3) 7 170 O O
903302 Cvd-shaft set FR OS2  (2)        13 980 X X
903303 Adaptor 2-speed / oneway pro / orange 9 080 O O
903306 Shim 3.5x8x1 orange (12) 2 180 X X
903307 Pivot pin 3.5x66.5 Rear low (2) 2 910 X X
903308 2 speed shaft 966 4 990 X
903309 Suspension bracket alu rear fr 5 990 X
903310 Bearingblock 966 alu rear 8 250 X
903311 Eccenter rear shaft alu 966 (2) 5 990 X
903312 Suspension bracket alu rear rr 9 530 X
903313 Shocktower 966 carbon rear 4 990 X
903314 Uppersupension bracket rr carbon fr 966 3 270 X
903315 Uppersupension bracket rr carbon rr 966 3 270 X
903316 Bearingblock-2sp-alu r 966 12 910 X
903317 Bearingblock-2sp-alu l 966 8 610 X
903318 Brake cam alu 966 3 270 X
903319 Brake bushing (2) 1 090 X
903320 Bushing 2sp shaft 966 820 X
903321 Retainer brake Pulley  966 6 360 X
903322 Bushing sideplate 966 870 X
903323 Chassis 966 alu LCG 27 240 X
903324 Spring brake (2) 1 090 X X
903325 Screw set 966 allen steel (183) 13 610 X X
903326 Upgrade set 960 '08 > 966 82 320 X X
903327 Manual 966 / ref guide 1 210 X X X
903329 Decal sheet 966 (2) 810 X X X
903330 Brakeplate / pad assembly 3 180 X X X
903331 Sideplate left carbon 6 810 X X X
903332 Shock RCCX revision set (2 shocks) 4 990 X X X
903333 X-ring RCCX shock (10) 1 460 X X X
903334 RCCX shock-set short (2) 11 900 X X X
903335 RCCX shock-set long (2) 11 900 X X X
903336 Insert RCCX shock (2) 3 590 O O
903337 Antirollbar set 966 RR (3) 9 260 O O
903338 Antirollbar 966 RR 2,2mm 1 910 O O
903339 Antirollbar 966 RR 2,5mm 1 910 O O
903340 Antirollbar 966 RR 2,8mm 1 910 O O
903341 Antirollbar ball 3mm (2) 1 280 O O
903342 Antirollbar ball 2,5mm (2) 1 280 O O
903343 Antirollbar spacer 3mm (2) 1 280 O O
903344 Antirollbar spacer 2.5mm (2) 1 280 O O

34/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

903345 Central rear stiffner 966 set 8 170 O O
903346 Screws for central rear stiffner 2 730 O O
903347 Balljoint shock RCC (4) 870 X X X X X
903348 Pulley alu 16T hard anodized 3 180 O O
903349 Pulley alu 18T hard anodized 3 180 O O
903350 Pulley alu 25T hard anodized 3 180 O O
903351 Upright 966 OS2 wide offset (2) 3 630 O O
903352 Brake disk one-piece 4 500 X X X
903353 Decal sheet 966 chrome (2) 1 650 O O
903354 Link radiotray set 966 7 260 O O
903355 Link radiotray screw M4-M3x8 (2) 1 640 O O
903356 Bearingblock 966 alu rear V2 8 610 O O
903357 Connectorset rear 966 (2+2) 4 310 O O
903358 Upgrade-set rear end 966 V2 28 680 O O
903359 Anti-roll bar-set front alu 960/966 7 260 O O O
903360 2-speed gearbox SL8 upgrade 34 410 O
903361 Adaptor 2-speed SL8 2 000 O
903362 Gearbox housing SL8 4 090 O
903363 Gearbox drive flange SL8 5 900 O
903364 2-speed shaft SL8 5 450 O
903365 2-speed gearbox spacer (3) 1 370 O
903366 Brake pulley adaptor SL8 4 990 O
903367 Brake disc SL8 4 540 O
903368 Pulley 18T SL8 7 260 O
903369 Bushings 14x15 SL8 (2) 1 370 O
903370 2-speed gear set SL8 (6) 7 260 O
903371 2-speed gear 48T SL8 1 370 O
903372 2-speed gear 49T SL8 1 370 O
903373 2-speed gear 50T SL8 1 370 O
903374 2-speed gear 44T SL8 1 370 O
903375 2-speed gear 45T SL8 1 370 O
903376 2-speed gear 46T SL8 1 370 O
903377 Arm / shock extension set 966 2 730 O O
903378 Wheelaxle front OS2 alu (2) 8 170 O O
903379 Bumper 966 aero 2 000 O O
903380 Suspension set front upper 2011 12 710 O O X
903381 Suspension bracket front alu 2011 (2) 7 260 O O
903382 Wishbone front upper short (2) 1 820 O O
903383 Supension bracket front spacers (16) 4 540 O O
903384 Suspension set rear 2011 10 890 O O
903385 Camberbracket rear carbon 2011 3 180 O O
903386 Chassis 966 hard coated 32 260 O O O
903387 Centax-2 clutch housing alu 5 900
903388 Servo saver top + bottom alu (2) 11 340 O O O
903389 Fueltank 1/8 onroad 125cc 6 810 O O
903391 Rear cvd axle set (2) 17 700 O O O
903392 Rear wheelaxle cvd (2) 7 720 O O O
903393 Rear driveshaft cvd (2) 7 720 O O O
903394 Radioplate set  966TE 15 770 O
904000 Serpent 966-E 1/8 4wd EP 139 900  X
904100 Conversionset 966-E 41 160 X
904101 Pinion 17T 966-E 3 630 O
904102 Pinion 18T 966-E 3 630 X
904103 Pinion 19T 966-E 3 630 O

35/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

904104 Pinion 20T 966-E 3 630 O
904105 Motormount alu V2 966-E 10 760 X
904106 Radioplate carbon 966-E 17 920 X
904107 Gear adaptor alu 966-E 6 360 X
904108 Battery box 966-E 10 760 X
904109 Topdeck bracket (3) 966-E 10 760 X
904110 Bushing 2-speed alu 966-E 1 370 X
904111 Conversion manual 966-E 1 820 X
904112 Motormount lower alu V1 966-E 16 330 O
904113 Motormount alu V1  966-E 13 610 O
904114 Motormount set alu V1 966-E 27 220 O
904115 Gear 44T 966 EP 1 590 O
904116 Gear 45T 966 EP 1 590 X
904117 Gear 46T 966 EP 1 590 O
909111 Chassis alu 5mm T6  NT 19 610
909116 Radioplate carbon  2.5mm nt 15 700
909125 Bodymount plate 2 230
909127 Shock support front alu nt (2) 8 100
909128 Shocktower carbon fr msp 5 720
909130 roll bar vector 1 680
909171 Battery mounting bracket small 1 140
909205 Front wishbones bottom left 2 500
909206 Front wishbones bottom right 2 500
909215 Anti-roll bar levers + eccenter 2 770
909216 Adj. Anti-roll bar male 5 180
909217 Adj. Anti-roll bar female 5 180
909218 Anti-rollbar levers alu front (2) 9 390
909220 Driveshafts front (2) 7 260
909222 Wheel-axles set front (2) 10 580
909223 Wheelaxle front wos + alu spacer (2) 12 980  
909224 Shim 12x18x0.3mm (2) 870
909225 Front axle alu with owb 9 710
909233 Radioplate m-bracket aluminium nt 13 370
909235 Fueltank supports (2) 1 820
909236 Pulley / flange 16t 910
909238 Pulley / flange 18t 910
909242 Pulley / flange 22t 910
909244 Pulley / flange 24t 910
909245 Pulley / flange 25t 910
909246 Pulley-set s950-r 3 630
909248 Pulley-brake adaptor alu 4 630
909250 Pulley adaptor alu. (2) 4 220
909251 Pulley-adaptor alu light (2) 3 770
909253 Pulley 16t alu h-anodised 5 450
909254 Pulley 18t alu h-anodised 5 450
909255 Pulley 24t alu h-anodised 7 220
909257 Pulley 22t brake alu h-anodised 7 710
909260 Bearingblock front left s.98 3 630
909261 Bearingblock front right s.98 3 630
909262 Wishbone front top left s.98 1 140
909263 Wishbone front top right s.98 1 140
909264 Pivot pins  front top s.98 (2) 2 140
909301 Rear plate 3 590
909303 Support bracket rear 1 460

36/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

909305 Bearingblock rear left 99 3 630
909306 Bearingblock rear right 99 3 630
909307 Wishbone rear top left 1 140
909308 Wishbone rear top right 1 140
909309 Wishbone rear bottom left (veteq=r) 1 410
909310 Wishbone rear bottom right (veteq=l) 1 410
909311 Pivot pin rear top (2) 1 820
909312 Pivot pin rear bottom (2) 1 820
909313 Wishbone rear upper short left 1 140
909314 Wishbone rear upper short right 1 140
909315 Up-right (1) 1 860
909320 Driveshafts rear (2) 7 260
909321 Driveshaft rear short (2) 7 260
909322 Wheel-axles set rear (2) 10 040
909323 Wheel-axle set rear light / wo (2) 12 910
909325 Q-change levers rear alu. (2) 5 490
909326 Steel pins wheel-axles 2.5x21.8 (4) 910
909327 Spacer 18x12x3mm alu (2) 1 820
909331 Linkages rear anti-roll bar 2 230
909336 Rod rear anti-roll bar conical 5 360
909340 Rear body-support set 8 120
909341 Rear body-support 4 130
909342 Nylon arms short (2) 2 820
909344 Pivot pins bodymount top (2) 1 960
909345 Pivot bushings rear bodymount (4) 1 460
909346 Centering -set bodymount 910
909347 Shocktower carbon rr msp 7 040  
909350 Brake bracket 2 230
909354 Brake cam alu hard anodised 4 090
909355 Brake cam alu 3 320
909356 Brake-cam / spring-set 1 590
909366 Body-mount t-bracket 950 2 230
909370 Solid axle with 50t Pulley 8 750
909372 Pulley 50t 3 090
909373 Drive-belt kevlar 8mm 3 770
909376 Diff-Pulley 50t 4 130
909377 Diff Pulley 50t pro+fps 4 400  
909395 Pulley solid axle 51t 3 090
909396 Eccenter for bearing (2) 1 680  
909405 Shock adj nut alu +o-ring (4) 2 000
909406 Shock cap-nut alu. (2) 1 640
909407 Shock o-rings  (4) 780
909510 Centax II clutch-set (no flywheel) 23 090
909512 Centax II clutch-housing universal 6 220
909513 Centax II clutch-housing universal LIGHT 8 310 O
909514 Centax II  bearing spacer 5x7 820
909515 Centax II centrifugal shoes (3) 3 230
909516 Centax II spacer thrustbearing 870
909519 Centax II shims 5x10x0.1(2)+0.3 (1) 780  
909520 Centax II coilspring 1.8  hard 1 140 X X
909550 Centax clutch-housing universal 5 220
909555 Centax gear-pinion alu. 15t 3 540
909556 Centax gear-pinion alu. 16t 3 540
909557 Centax gear-pinion alu. 17t 3 540

37/38



SERPENT Árlista

Cikkszám Megnevezés Ár

2011.15 s-
10

0
s-

12
0

s-
12

0l
in

k
s-

24
0

s-
41

1
s-

73
3

s-
96

0
s-

96
6

s9
66

-e
s-

81
1

s-
81

1-
e

s-
81

1-
t

un
iv

er
sa

l

909558 Centax gear-pinion alu. 18t 3 540
909559 Centax gear-pinion alu. 19t 3 540
909560 Centax gear-pinion alu. 20t 3 540
909590 Gear-pinion wrench 3 450
909592 Centax clutch-housing tool 6 450
909593 Centax II clutch-housing tool 5 900  
909595 Gripper 2-speed 3 000
909596 Wrench 2-speed 2 270
909598 Centax II tool clutch-nut adjust extern 5 770 O
909631 Shaft 2-speed nt 7 780
909633 Spacer 2-speed nt 1 230
909634 Shaft 2-speed lc nt 7 960
909644 2-speed gear 44t 2 270
909645 2-speed gear 45t 2 270
909646 2-speed gear 46t 2 270

38/38


